
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AABID HUSSAIN AAMIR BIN SUHEL

VILL HAJIPUR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/2051/2022P/1854/2009

VPO TAIN TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92199 92211

9050488656MobileNo: 9991099370MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AABID HUSSAIN AAMIR HUSSAIN

VILL MURADBAS TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/8601/2023PH/4239/2024

VPO SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92200 92212

7027010920MobileNo: 8814835786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AACIF AAMIR KHAN

H NO 180 W NO 6 NUH TEHSIL & DISTT MEWAT

PH/4828/2020PH/7277/2024

WARD NO.1 PALRI ROAD NUH

92201 92213

9991771420MobileNo: 8053836786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AADIL AAMIR KHAN

NEAR BADI MASJID VILL INDANA TEHSIL 
PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/5781/2024PH/8197/2025

VPO BICHHOR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92202 92214

9813280450MobileNo: 7419178033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AADIL HUSSAIN AAMIR SUHAIL

VILL NAWALGARH BICHHORE DISTT NUH

PH/9696/2021PH/8333/2021

VILL SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92203 92215

9813322754MobileNo: 9991462435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AADIL KHAN AARIF

VILL BABUPUR TEH HATHIN DIST PALWAL

PH/359/2025PH/5419/2020

VILL. DIDHARA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT. NUH

92204 92216

9812198740MobileNo: 9813899719MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AADIL KHAN AARIF HUSAIN

VILL BHARANGAKA POST SUDAKA TEHSIL NUH 
DISTT MEWAT

P/607/2009PH/7202/2025

VPO TAIN DISTT NUH

92205 92217

9817841332MobileNo: 9991079190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKIB JAVED AARTI

VPO CHANDENI POST OFFICE FEROJPUR NANAK 
DISTT NUH

PH/8668/2023PH/10214/2023

VILL BAJARKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92206 92218

9813664686MobileNo: 8307455470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKIB KHAN Aashif

VPO JAMALGARH TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/11101/2025PH/5471/2025

VILL. CHILLA TEH. TAURU, DISTT. NUH

92207 92219

9050907363MobileNo: 7503551197MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKIL KHAN AASHIK KHAN

VPO KHEDLA DISTT NUH

PH/894/2023PH/8423/2023

R/O FIRJPUR NAMAK TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92208 92220

9813584686MobileNo: 8816036043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AALAMDEEN AASIF

VPO FEROZEPUR NAMAK TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/9833/2023P/621/2009

VILL JEHTANA PO SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA 
DISTT MEWAT

92209 92221

9813474146MobileNo: 9671900510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAMIR AASIF ZAWED

VPO NAGINA TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

PH/1415/2023PH/363/2019

VILL KAMEDA TEHSIL FEROJPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
NUH

92210 92222

9996493977MobileNo: 9671959511MobileNo:

3900/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASIM ABDUL WARIS

VILL SHIKARPUR TEHSIL TAURU DISTT MEWAT

PH/13628/2025PH/2444/2025

VILL REWASAN TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

92223 92235

9053993421MobileNo: 8396096777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AATIF HUSSAIN ABHISHEK TOKAS

R/O  HNO 185, VILLEGE NIHALGARH GUDDHI TEH 
TAOUR

P/2250-A/2017PH/4733/2023

REST HOUSE ROAD NUH

92224 92236

7027072804MobileNo: 8607307976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABBAS ALI ABID HUSSAIN

VILL GULESHRA PO MALAI TEHSIL HATHIN

P/4465/2017PH/8040/2025

VILL. NIZAMPUR TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92225 92237

9729414621MobileNo: 9813210851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUD DAYYAN ASAD ABID HUSSAIN

VILL MOOLTHAN (BHOOD BASS) TEHSIL F.JHIRKA 
DISTT NUH

PH/8965/2021PH/4726/2023

VPO GHASERA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92226 92238

9306351860MobileNo: 9813240123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL AJIJ ABID HUSSAIN

NEAR NEW BUS STAND NUH

PH/3587/2024P/3209/2015

VILL.BALAI P.O.NAGINA TEHSIL FEROZEPUR 
JHIRKS

92227 92239

9050370255MobileNo: 9992123354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL HAMID ABID KHAN

WNO-1 TAURU ROAD. NUH MEWAT

P/258/2007P/1107/2015

VILL MURADBAS PO. NUH TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92228 92240

9728257691MobileNo: 9813303436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL HANNAN ABRAR AHMED

VILL. SARAL TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT. NUH

PH/3654/2023P/580/2006

VPO-JAISINGH TEHSIL NUH

92229 92241

9991246474MobileNo: 9813761821MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL JABBAR ABRAR AHMED

VILL SHADIPUR TEHSIL & PO NAGINA DISTT NUH

PH/4718/2024PH/5140/2022

VILL ATERNA SHAMSHABAD TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA 
DISTT NUH

92230 92242

9050688165MobileNo: 9671581944MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL MUSTUFA ABRAR HUSSAIN

KHAN SARAL PO & TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT NUH

PH/3547/2024PH/12882/2025

BICHHOR (23) TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92231 92243

9350478569MobileNo: 9812920103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL QADIR ABRAR KHAN

VILL-DITHANA TEHSIL AND DISTT NUH-122107

PH/9295/2023PH/2591/2019

VILLAGE SATPUTIYANK PO TAIN DISTRICT NUH

92232 92244

9971434396MobileNo: 8683080650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL QAREEM AFJAL HUSSAIN

VILL SATPUTIYAKA DISTT NUH

PH/5975/2022P/366-A/2001

VILL-PADHENI PO-TAORU DISTT MEWAT

92233 92245

9812353806MobileNo: 7027638505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL REHMAN AFJAL KHAN

HNO 57 HARI JAN MOHALLA DHADILI KALAN

PH/2008/2025P/95/1998

VPO-REWASON  DISTRICTNUH-MEWAT

92234 92246

9813039030MobileNo: 9812307680MobileNo:

3901/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AFTAB AHMED AJAY SINGLA

VILLAGE MOHD NAGAR TEHSIL NAGIA DISTT NUH

PH/13180/2025P/850/2004

H.NO.1 REST HOUSE ROAD, NUH

92247 92259

9416266786MobileNo: 9991472128MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AFTAB AHMED AJEEM KHAN

VILL KHERLA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/282/2025PH/2174/2023

VILL JHIMRAWAT TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKHA 
DISTT NUH

92248 92260

9728661786MobileNo: 8053028646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Aftab Ahmed AJIT SINGH

VILL -DHAKALPUR PO- MALAI TEH- HATHIN

P/685/2007PH/13164/2025

FIROZEPUR NAMAK DISTT NUH

92249 92261

8882250451MobileNo: 9991480675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AHMED JUNED DERWAL AKHIL KHAN

VILL JAFRABAD TEHSIL TOWN DISTT NUH

PH/4898/2024PH/13382/2025

VILL JHAROKARI PO NAI TEHAIL PUNHANA DISTT 
NUH

92250 92262

9991478786MobileNo: 8708116644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AHMED NAVED DERWAL AKHLAK

VILL.SEWKA TEHSIL TAURU PO TARU MEWAT

PH/899/2019PH/13348/2025

VILL JHAROKARI PO NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
NUH

92251 92263

8708076873MobileNo: 9813501948MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AHSAN ALI AKHLAK

VILLAGE AKERA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/12715/2025PH/5793/2024

VILL DHIRN KI TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT PALWAL

92252 92264

9050702086MobileNo: 9350501375MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Aijaj Khan AKHLAKH

VPO BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/4034/2023PH/12011/2025

VILLAGE NEWANA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92253 92265

9812713349MobileNo: 8743806852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AIZAZ AKHLAQ AHMED

VILL. KANSALI TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT. NUH

PH/8188/2022PH/547/2020

VPO SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92254 92266

9813931430MobileNo: 8930943001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AIZAZ AHMED AKHTAR HUSSAIN

VPO MULAB TEH NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/1038/2008P/3205/2012

VILL JHIMRAWAL TEHSIL F. P. JHIRKA DISTT 
MEWAT

92255 92267

9050503786MobileNo: 9050352398MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAJ KHAN AKHTAR HUSSAIN

VPO MALAB TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/11104/2025PH/2645/2025

VILL MURADBAS TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92256 92268

9050548029MobileNo: 9813279794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAMDEEN AKHTER HUSSAIN

WARD NO. 2, NUH

PH/8502/2023PH/2065/2021

VILL GOLPURI TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92257 92269

9050355786MobileNo: 8814017154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AKRAM

W NO 06 MADINA COLONY NUH DISTT NUH

PH/11127/2025P/330/2007

VPO-PINAGWAN TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
NUH(MEWAT)

92258 92270

9812606383MobileNo: 9812697961MobileNo:

3902/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKRAM HUSSAIN AMIR SUHAIL

VILL SALAMBA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/2421/2019P/2773/2015

VILL. POPRA PO PINGHA TEHSIL PUNHANA

92271 92283

9813033022MobileNo: 9896955342MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKRAM KHAN AMIT

# 250 WARD NO. 8 BAK COLONY TAURU MEWAT

P/167/2018P/1463/2006

VPO-NEEMKA BICHHOR, TEH- PUNHANA DISTT. 
NUH

92272 92284

9813024196MobileNo: 9991874849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY KUMAR AMIT KUMAR

VILL JAJUKA PO UJINA NUH MEWAT

P/2777/2014P/1394/2000

OLD ANAJ MANDI, W. NO-  5 TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92273 92285

9896867077MobileNo: 9812423909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALEEM AMIT MANGLA

VILL NUH TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/2725/2010P/4059/2016

VILL BAINSI TEH & DISTT- NUH

92274 92286

9812299057MobileNo: 9991282367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALEENA AMIT VASHISHT

VPO- NUH W.NO.12,NR HINDU HIGH SCHO

P/2722/2010PH/7457/2025

WARD NO-2 NEAR HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
NUH MEWAT

92275 92287

9306601457MobileNo: 9991010852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ALI MOHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN

VILL RITHORA, PO GHASERA TEHSIL  NUH DISTT  
MEWAT

P/1185/2010P/2054/1999

VILL. NAGINA  TEH= FEROZPUR JHIRKA

92276 92288

9416609973MobileNo: 9991656043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALTAF AMJAD KHAN

VILL. KHOS BASAI TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH (MEWAT)

PH/2405/2020P/2495/2014

VILL DHIR DHOKA  PO ROZKA MEO DISTRICT NUH

92277 92289

9991730871MobileNo: 9813245273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALTAF ALI AMREEN

VPO FINANGWAN TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/1776/2021PH/6666/2019

VILL. KAIRAKA PO SUDAKA DISTT. NUH

92278 92290

9992794087MobileNo: 9050295986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALTAF HUSSAIN ANAND KUMAR

VPO. MOHMMED PUR AHIR TEH. TAURU DISTT. 
NUH MEWAT

P/683/2006PH/9526/2021

MALAB TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92279 92291

9813923716MobileNo: 9812033618MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALTAF HUSSAIN ANEES AHMAD

VPO FEROZEPUR NAMAK DISTT NUH

PH/8306/2021PH/8186/2022

VILL. BAI TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

92280 92292

9813799049MobileNo: 9050020504MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALTAF HUSSAIN ANEESH

VPO MALAB TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

P/3924/2016PH/9960/2022

VILL BASAI MEO PO BIWAN TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA 
DISTT NUH

92281 92293

9813196683MobileNo: 9050566101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Altaf Hussain ANEESH

WARD NO. 3,NEAR OLD BUS STAND NUH

PH/6803/2019PH/9536/2025

VILLAGE NANGAL MUBARIKPUR TEHSIL F.P 
JHIRKA PO MANDI KHERA DISTT NUH

92282 92294

9050697052MobileNo: 9813662533MobileNo:

3903/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ARSAD

VILL GOLPURI PO SUDAKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/678/2022PH/1419/2023

W NO 9 JAKHOPUR SOHNA TEHSIL & POST OFFICE 
SOHNA DISTT GURUGRAM

92295 92307

7011573650MobileNo: 9306041404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH ARSHAD

VILL TUNDLAKA TEHSIL PUNHANA MEWAT

P/767/2017PH/4949/2025

VILL. DHIR DHOKA TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

92296 92308

9050474141MobileNo: 8816036885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH KHAN ARSHAD

VILL BAI  PO & TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/8400/2021PH/8508/2021

VILL KHERLA PUNHANA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
NUH

92297 92309

9461820120MobileNo: 8053856405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH KHAN ARSHAD

W NO-1 BISRU ROAD NANAKPUR PUNHANA 
DISTT NUH

PH/8482/2021PH/493/2025

VILL SULTANPUR TEH PUNHANA

92298 92310

9813941771MobileNo: 9991375239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJUM HUSSAIN ARSHAD

VILL. GHASERA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/4757/2024P/6631/2018

VILLAGE JHUMRAWAT TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT 
MEWAT(NUH)

92299 92311

9050946643MobileNo: 8168676067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJUM JAMEEL ARSHAD HUSSAIN

VILL. & PO. MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTT. MEWAT

P/2639/2008PH/985/2023

NEAR MASJID NOHORAM VILL. JAIWANT TEHSIL 
PUNHANA DISTT. NUH(MEWAT)

92300 92312

9991833956MobileNo: 9050313421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR GARG ARSHAD KHAN

VILL. NEEMKA PO BICHHORE TEH. PUNHANA 
DISTT MEWAT

P/785/2014P/1599/2017

VILL. PUNHANA TEHSIL PUNHNA DISTT NUH

92301 92313

9812469588MobileNo: 9991008188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSAR MOHAMMAD ARUN YADAV

V-MANUWAS PO-BHIRAWATI THE NUH

P/3844/2010PH/1040/2023

VPO BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92302 92314

9991727575MobileNo: 9050717771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANSHUL MANGLA ASALAT KHAN

VILL MURADBAS TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/9292/2021P/6717/2018

NEAR MEHTA MARKET NAKANPUR PUNHANA 
TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT  NUH

92303 92315

8816803701MobileNo: 8397083951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARBAZ KHAN ASAN DIN

VILL LAKHNAKA PO MALAI TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT 
PALWAL

P/2366/2009PH/5587/2023

VILL. MADYAKI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92304 92316

9812689456MobileNo: 9812108264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARIF HUSSAIN ASFAQUE

H.NO. 363 WARD NO. 3, FIROZEPUR JHIRKA 
DISTT. NUH

PH/4039/2024PH/3737/2024

VPO F.P NAMAK TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92305 92317

8684890165MobileNo: 9813372262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARIF KHAN ASGAR

VILLAGE CHHARORA POST OFFICE TAURU DISTT 
NUH

PH/1760/2023P/2975/2017

VILL. BADELAKI PO INDRI TESHIL & DISTT NUH 
MEWAT

92306 92318

9812388500MobileNo: 9671009189MobileNo:

3904/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASGAR ALI ATIF HUSSAIN

VPO KHANPUR GHATI TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA 
MEWAT

P/3644/2017PH/853/2025

VILL KULTAJPUR KALAN TEH FIROZPUR JHIRKA

92319 92331

9466796362MobileNo: 8053250300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHFAQ AHMED ATUL CHAUHAN

VILLAGE SANGAIL TEH & DISTT. NUH

PH/6605/2024PH/9971/2022

H NO 540 W NO 1 HAMID COLONY NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

92320 92332

9991059329MobileNo: 9813887331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHIF KAMAL ATUL MANGLA

WARD NO.12 PANDIT MOHALLA NUH

P/5644/2018PH/1947/2021

VILL. LEARHERI BLOCK NAGINA NUH (MEWAT)

92321 92333

9627789574MobileNo: 9813938504MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR AZAD

VILL. MANOTA PO JAMALGARH TEHSIL PUNHANA 
DISTT. NUH(MEWAT)

PH/3911/2022PH/6429/2024

VILLAGE CHUNDHIKA POST TAURU DISTT MEWAT

92322 92334

8397807105MobileNo: 8053388420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHRAF HUSSAIN AZAD KHAN

VPO BICHHOR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/9215/2025P/898/1993

WARD NO.11 BAGHEL MOHALLA NUH

92323 92335

9812415764MobileNo: 9991481790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASIF AZAM PERVEZ

VILLAGE JEHTANA PO- SHIKRAWA TEHSIL 
PUNHANA

P/1715/2003P/1470/2014

VPO MALAB TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92324 92336

9813491588MobileNo: 9812480136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASIF HUSSAIN AZAZ

VILL. KALIYAKA PO GOYELA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT. 
NUH

PH/6371/2021PH/9376/2021

VILL  ADBAR DISTT. NUH

92325 92337

8930371400MobileNo: 9991388052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASIF KHAN AZAZ HUSAAIN

VPO F.P. NAMAK TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/4949/2024PH/2276/2021

VPO NAGINA TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

92326 92338

7988359937MobileNo: 7015768438MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASIF KHAN AZAZ HUSSAIN

W NO 8 G.M HOSPITAL NUH DISTT MEWAT

PH/9151/2021PH/531/2022

VPO BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92327 92339

8265855358MobileNo: 8053821801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Asif Khan AZEEM AHMED

VPO SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/1219/2022PH/12151/2025

VILL TAIN TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92328 92340

9050465146MobileNo: 9813223299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASLAM AZHARUDDIN

VILL. JOGIPUR TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/12867/2025PH/743/2019

VILL THEK TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92329 92341

9996424786MobileNo: 8930592525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASLOOP AZHRUDDIN

VPO FIROZPUR NAMAK TEHSIL NUH

P/4614/2017PH/8534/2023

VPO RAWA MANDIKHERA TEHSIL FEROZEPUR 
JHIRA DISTT. NUH

92330 92342

9812525160MobileNo: 9813999568MobileNo:

3905/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AZRUDDIN DEEP CHAND

VPO AKERA TEHSIL NUH MEWAT

P/1723/2018PH/7029/2019

VILL PALRI TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

92343 92355

8053822840MobileNo: 9812666217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AZRUDDIN KHAN DEEPAK

WARD NO. 9, PUNHANA DISTT, NUH

PH/1648/2020PH/4759/2024

VILL GHERA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92344 92356

8950499600MobileNo: 9812815884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BASIT ALI DEEPAK SINGLA

FLAT NO 001 # 1508/5 GALI NO 7 PATEL NAGAR 
DISTT. GURGAON

P/418/2004PH/9927/2021

VILLAGE CHANDERI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92345 92357

9991544254MobileNo: 9416456930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDAR DEVWART

H NO 118 W NO 12 JATWARA MOHALLA TAURU 
DISTT NUH

PH/6884/2024PH/9743/2021

W NO 13 TAURU DISTT MEWAT

92346 92358

8930917152MobileNo: 9728967619MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER SINGH DHARAM KISHORE AGARWAL

NEAR JIWAN JOYTI CLINIC MAIN ROAD TAURU

P/374/1979PH/8597/2023

VPO UJINA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH-122107

92347 92359

9991009819MobileNo: 9991010172MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BRAMMDUTT DHARAM SINGH

VPO-NANGAL MUBARIK PUR TEH F.P.JHIRKA

P/2053/2007PH/3316/2019

W NO 1 NEAR SHIV TEMPLE H NO 15 SANGEL 
MEWAT

92348 92360

9992612613MobileNo: 9813133477MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARAN SINGH DHARM VEER

VILL. KALYAKA PO TAURU DISTT. NUH

PH/2369/2024P/353/2006

W.NO. 8 NR BHUTESHWAR MANDIR JATAV 
MOHALLA DISTT NUH

92349 92361

9416340490MobileNo: 9813494985MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHARAN SINGH DHEERAJ

WORD NO 5 MEO MOHALLA PUNHANA TEH 
PUNAHANA DISTT NUH

PH/6167/2024PH/298/2022

VILLAGE HILALPUR TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92350 92362

9720555550MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN PRAKASH DIGAMBER JIT

VILL. HASSANPUR PO KIRANI TEHSL & DISTT. NUH

PH/3048/2023PH/652/2020

H.NO. 4, NEAR PARAM HANS 
KUTIYA,NUH(MEWAT)

92351 92363

7404242666MobileNo: 9810063735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAL CHAND DILSANA

H.NO. 206 OPPOSITE NEW GRAIN MARKET 
TAURU DISTT.NUH(MEWAT)

PH/1263/2023P/3417/2014

H.NO.326 SAHJAD PATTI MALAB NUH

92352 92364

9050075438MobileNo: 7988322822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAULAT RAM DILSHAD

WNO 2 NANGLI ROAD NEAR MARIA MANZIL 
SCHOOL NUH

PH/6970/2022PH/5294/2019

VILL KHERLA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92353 92365

8813055776MobileNo: 8810400356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEN MOHAMAND DILSHAD

VILL RATNATH TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT NUH

PH/3544/2024PH/7522/2024

VILL RZKA MEO PO ROZKAMEO TEH INDRI DISTT 
NUH HRY

92354 92366

9812023848MobileNo: 9813966175MobileNo:

3906/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILSHAD KHAN FAYYAZ MOHD

VILL LADMAKI TEH HATHIN DIST PALWAL

PH/7279/2024PH/9308/2021

VILL. ROJKA MEO TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92367 92379

9315717171MobileNo: 9728648586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR FAZAL HUSAIN

VPO KIRANJ TEH NUH

P/3401/2014P/1519/2002

WARD NO.9,NEAR RAM MANDIR,NUH

92368 92380

9813315503MobileNo: 9813687966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR FIZA KHAN

VPO SULTANPUR PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

PH/102/2024P/167/2008

VPO BICHHOR TEH PUHNANA DISTT MEWAT

92369 92381

9991328141MobileNo: 7060880717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DULI CHAND FUJAIL AHMED

VILL. SARAL PO & SUB. TEH. NAGINA DISTT. NUH

PH/7819/2022P/2185/2007

VPO- AKERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92370 92382

9991103875MobileNo: 9050102825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

FAJAL HUSSAIN GAFOOR AHMAD

VILL SULTAPUR TEH DISTT NUH

PH/7660/2024PH/4070/2020

VILL. GUNDWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. MEWAT

92371 92383

8053492991MobileNo: 9350090585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FAKHRUDDIN GHANSHYAM DASS

WARD NO. 9, NUH

PH/1157/2021P/7/2015

VPO BISRU TEH PUNHANA NUH DISTT MEWAT

92372 92384

8930032100MobileNo: 9255266286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FAKHRUDDIN ALI AHMED GULAM NABI

V.P.O. SHAH CHOKHA, TEHSIL PUNHANA, MEWAT

P/3989/2015P/1178/2003

NEAR ASSARAM MODERN SCHOOL CIVIL COURT 
NUH

92373 92385

9215814705MobileNo: 9813872300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FARHEEN SAIFI GULAM NABI

H.NO. 217, NEAR BADI MASJID GOELA (19) 
TAURU DISTT. NUH (MEWAT)

PH/584/2024PH/523/2025

WARD NO-1 HOUSINGH BOARD CONLOY TEH 
DISTT NUH

92374 92386

8570038829MobileNo: 9812677867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Farid Ahmed GULFAN

NEAR MASJID GHASERA(161) DISTT. MEWAT-
122103

PH/3189/2024PH/7699/2025

VILLAGE RANIKA PO UJINA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92375 92387

9996874720MobileNo: 8053725175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FARMAN HABIB

WNO-7 FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT NUH

P/542/2015PH/3741/2025

VPO  BISRU TEHSI PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92376 92388

9050726146MobileNo: 9812233713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FAROOQUE HASAN HABIB AHMED

VILL NOTKI TEHSIL FEROZPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
MEWAT

P/2197/2007P/1485/2012

VILL RANIYALA KHURD PO KOT TEHSIL HATHIN 
DISTT PALWAL

92377 92389

9468134786MobileNo: 9991894987MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FARUKH ALI HABIB-UR-REHMAN

VILL KHANPUR GHATI PO RITHAT TEHSIL NAGINA 
DISTRICT MEWAT

P/739/2007PH/9480/2021

VILL JAFRABAD DISTT NUH

92378 92390

9992043220MobileNo: 9813167786MobileNo:

3907/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAIDER ALI HASID

VPO GOKALPUR TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
MEWAT

PH/2014/2019PH/4500/2023

VPO AKERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

92391 92403

9671200322MobileNo: 9812347078MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAIDER ALI HAZRAT BILAL

H NO 1109 W NO 8 KABIR NAGAR SOHNA DISTT 
GURUGRAM

PH/5684/2020PH/5580/2023

VILL. DEHANA PO AKERA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH-
122107

92392 92404

9050609644MobileNo: 9911839786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAKMUDDIN HEMANT BAGRI

NEAR HINDU HIGH SCHOOL, NUH

PH/5401/2020PH/9308/2023

VILL. SHEIKHPUR PO MANDIKHERA TEHSIL F.P. 
JHIRKA DISTT. NUH(MEWAT)

92393 92405

9416399031MobileNo: 9817582497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Hakmuddin HIMANI

VPO UjINA TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/4398/2023PH/8258/2025

VILLAGE RANIYAKI PO TAURU TEHSIL DISTT NUH

92394 92406

8607869982MobileNo: 9050773262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAMID HITESH

VILL. KANGARKA, TEH. TAURU DISTT. NUH

PH/8579/2024P/4204/2017

VILLAGE DUDALI TEHSIL PUNHANA MEWAT

92395 92407

9050945030MobileNo: 9812599448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAMIDULLAH KHAN IFRAN KHAN

VILL ROOPAHERI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/3375/2021P/584/1996

REWARI ROAD BYE PASS TAURU DISTT MEWAT

92396 92408

8053705405MobileNo: 9991333665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDIK SONI IKRAM

VPO MURADBAS TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

PH/9159/2023PH/8086/2023

VPO NAGINA DISTT NUH

92397 92409

9671540784MobileNo: 9991565920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARIOM IMRAN

VILL- GUNDWAS PO- SUDAKA,MEWAT

P/1619/2006P/743/2016

V.P.O.MALAB, TEHSIL & DISTT.NUH

92398 92410

9813218018MobileNo: 9812253043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR IMRAN

VILL. THEKRAKA PO UJINA TEHSIL NUH DISTT. 
NUH

P/158/2017P/1564/2000

SIR CHHOTU RAM NAGAR W NO 13 TAURU DISTT 
NUH

92399 92411

9812263235MobileNo: 9813113778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harshita IMRAN

VILL DIHAMA POST AKERA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/6901/2022PH/8953/2025

W NO 7 AGGARWAL COLONY FEROZEPUR

92400 92412

7404235355MobileNo: 9671836584MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HASEEN IMRAN

VPO REWASAN TEH INDRI DIST NUH

PH/399/2025P/654/2018

MEWAT

92401 92413

9671680000MobileNo: 9991388787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HASEEN AHMED IMRAN ALI

MOHAMUDPUR AHIR, TEHS. TAURU, NUH

P/1856/2007PH/8899/2021

VPO SALHERI F.P NAMAK TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92402 92414

9813905003MobileNo: 9813810048MobileNo:

3908/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IMRAN KHAN IRSAD MOHD

VILLAGE PAPRA POST PINANGWAN DISTT 
MEWAT NUH

PH/8375/2021PH/7966/2023

VPO GHASERA TEHSIL AND DISTT. NUH

92415 92427

9813474550MobileNo: 9813637212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IMRAN KHAN IRSHAD

VILL SUNARI TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

P/894-D/2017PH/8944/2023

VILL TOPKAN TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92416 92428

9813324100MobileNo: 8683993030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IMRAN KHAN IRSHAD AHMED

VILL. RAIPUR (KOTHRA) WARD NO. 11,  SOHNA 
GURUGRAM

PH/7542/2023PH/10207/2023

VPO SUDAKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92417 92429

9802415381MobileNo: 9991967186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INAMUL HASAN IRSHAD KHAN

WARD NO. 36 VILL. PALLA DISTT. NUH (MEWAT)

PH/2709/2023PH/596/2025

VILL. KAIRAKA TEH & DISTT. NUH

92418 92430

7027520376MobileNo: 9254443339MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INAYAT HUSSAIN ISHRAT HUSSAIN

VILLAGE BIWAN TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

PH/6017/2022P/6749/2018

VILL KHERLA TEHSIL & POST NUH DISTT NUH 
(MEWAT)

92419 92431

7082058636MobileNo: 9306498715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INJAMAM-UL-HAQUE JABID HUSSAIN

HOUSE NO 35 VILL KHERLA TEHSI & DISTT NUH

PH/8280/2021PH/5072/2023

H NO 93 NEAR MASJID VILLAGE FARDARI POST 
PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92420 92432

8395938327MobileNo: 9991525608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INSAF JAGDEV SINGH

VPO INDRI TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/4815/2010P/3585/2015

VPO. BICHHOR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. MEWAT

92421 92433

7988188368MobileNo: 9813639900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

IQBAL JAHID

R/O SALAMBA TEHSIL NUH MEWAT

P/4447/2017PH/5706/2024

VILL RAWLI PO RAWLI THE FEROJEPUR JHIRKA 
DIST NUH

92422 92434

9812287863MobileNo: 9991447594MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IRFAN JAHID

H NO 89 JUMA MASJID GALPURI TEHSIL & DISTT 
NUH

PH/7252/2024P/832/2016

VILL.DHANA,P.O.PINGWAN,TESHIL FEROZEPUR 
JHIRKA, MEWAT

92423 92435

8053272855MobileNo: 8930187423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IRFAN JAHIDA  KHATOON

# M-22, ABDUL FAZAL ENCLAVE JAMIA NAGAR 
NEW DELHI-110025

PH/5125/2023PH/6648/2022

VILL BICHHOR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92424 92436

9350253494MobileNo: 9871507767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IRFAN KHAN JAHUL

VILL MIRKA TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT PALWAL

PH/8024/2021PH/9443/2023

VILLAGE SALAMBA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92425 92437

8168504393MobileNo: 8930002931MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IRSAD JAKIR HUSAIN

VILL DHIRANKI TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT PALWAL

PH/5529/2022P/3463/2017

VILL DUDOLI P.O NAHUDA TEHSIL PUNHANA 
DISTT NUH

92426 92438

9992160007MobileNo: 9991441809MobileNo:

3909/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAKIR HUSSAIN JAVED KHAN

VILL TER TEH PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/6589/2025P/1359/2000

VILL KAWARSIKA ,PO SOHNA,TEH NUH

92439 92451

9813094354MobileNo: 9813858877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAMIL JEET RAM

VILL. GANDHRI TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

PH/1015/2021P/46/1996

W NO 4 HIDAYAT COLONY TEHSIL & DISTT NUH 
(MEWAT)

92440 92452

9812739008MobileNo: 9306040082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAMSHED JHAMMAN SINGH

V.P.O. MALAB, TEHSIL AND DISTT. NUH

P/297/1994P/174-A-2/2007

SCF 69, SECOND FLOOR, PT. JAWAHAR LAL 
NEHRU COLLEG FARIDABAD

92441 92453

9718689177MobileNo: 9416182709MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JARINA JITENDER MANGLA

SUBHASH MARKET TAURU DISTT MEWAT

P/823/2008PH/2523/2025

VILLAGE SALAHERI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92442 92454

8053398380MobileNo: 9812408304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR JOSIFA

VPO SUNARI TEHSIL TAURU DISTT. MEWAT

PH/5707/2023PH/8967/2022

VILL SARAI TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

92443 92455

9311422190MobileNo: 9053782068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASRAT ALI JUBER AHMED

VILL & PO AKERA  P.S. NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/244/2004P/660/2013

VILL REHNA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92444 92456

9813771039MobileNo: 9812688507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAVED JUBER KHAN

H NO 7 W NO 6 PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/7257/2021PH/9291/2021

VPO LUHINGA KALAN PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

92445 92457

9813923045MobileNo: 9812195786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAVED JUNAID AKBAR

VPO SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

PH/7241/2022PH/583/2023

VPO  RITHAT TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT.MEWAT(NUH)

92446 92458

9991474094MobileNo: 9990822644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAVED JUNED

VILL MUBARAKPUR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/8405/2023PH/3650/2025

VILL SUDOKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92447 92459

9050313061MobileNo: 9466024254MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAVED KHAN JUNED

H NO 110 NEAR  JAMA MASJID RANYALA 
FEROZEPUR

PH/12230/2025P/454/2006

VILL SULTAN PUR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
MEWAT

92448 92460

9992556655MobileNo: 9671539800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAVED KHAN JUNED ALI

WARD NO. 1, HAMID COLONY MEWAT(NUH)

P/715/2007P/1039/2008

VPO MALAB TEH NUH DISTT MEWAT

92449 92461

9050068008MobileNo: 9813063328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAVED KHAN JUNED KHAN

VPO  MALAB TEHSIL & DITT. NUH

PH/4836/2024PH/10238/2023

VILL. BAJHERA PO UJINA TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

92450 92462

7678260606MobileNo: 9671767349MobileNo:

3910/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI KESHAV

VILLAGE SANGAIL PO UJINA TESHIL NUH DISTT 
NUH MEWAT

PH/2248/2019PH/1229/2025

VPO PINAGWAN DISTT NUH

92463 92475

9017737307MobileNo: 9812411212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH CHAND KHADIM HUSSAIN

VILL JAROLI PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

PH/9676/2021P/529/2010

W. NO. 9, PATEL NAGAR, TAURU PO ANO TEH. 
TAURU DISTT MEWAT

92464 92476

9728877774MobileNo: 9813893804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALU RAM KHALID KHAN

VILL. BHIMSIKA TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT. PALWAL-
121103

PH/8611/2023P/888/2006

VPO. SUNDH. TEH  TAURU DISTT. MEWAT

92465 92477

9354873142MobileNo: 9991218479MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KHALIDA USMAN

W NO 6 NAYAB WALI GALI NUH DISTT MEWAT

PH/1514/2020PH/9043/2025

VILL ALDUKA PO KURTHALA TEH & DISTT NUH 
NUH

92466 92478

9518476527MobileNo: 9896711069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KANT KHALIL AHMD

H.NO. 20 W. NO. 2,  VPO. NUH, DISTT. MEWAT

P/480-A/1994P/1893/2005

VILL. BAROJI TEHSIL & DISTT MEWAT

92467 92479

9728020341MobileNo: 9050607049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KANT KHALIL AHMED

VPO-MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTRICT MEWAT

P/1235/2006PH/1644/2019

VPO INORI TEHSIL NUH , MEWAT

92468 92480

7988601830MobileNo: 9812003717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALUDDIN KHALIL AHMED

VILL SANGAIL PO UJINA TEHSIL NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

P/285/2009P/844/2006

VPO MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92469 92481

9896132786MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMLENDER KUMAR KHALIL AHMED

VILL MURADBAS PO & TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/2431/2009P/572/2007

VPO- PINAGWAN-TEH- PUNHANA

92470 92482

9813015486MobileNo: 9812039691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANCHAN KHAWAJA  BAHUDDIN

WARD NO. 2, NUH TAURU ROAD NUH

PH/3916/2022PH/6618/2024

VPO  & TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT NUH

92471 92483

9053260134MobileNo: 9991882784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA KHURSHEED AHMED

VILL RAKERA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/4687/2024PH/8421/2022

W NO 13 VPO TIGRANA DISTT BHIWANI

92472 92484

9518457292MobileNo: 9991299633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL NAGPAUL KHURSHID AHMAD

VILL AKERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/1070/2008P/1059/2008

WARD NO.9.NEAR RAM MANDIR,NUH

92473 92485

9050074889MobileNo: 9812281412MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASAM KHAN KHUSHI MOHAMMAD

VPO AGON TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT MEWAT

P/401/2014PH/2497/2025

VPO MALAI TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT PALWAL

92474 92486

7988117406MobileNo: 9812797593MobileNo:

3911/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIFAYAT LAJPAT

# 49 W NO 2 NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/2171/2006P/1083/2018

H NO 498 VILL SHAHPUR NANGLI TEHSIL NUH 
DISTT MEWAT (NUH)

92487 92499

8059132800MobileNo: 9729080643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIFAYATULLAH LAKHMI CHAND

VILL SANGAIL POST UJINA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/9118/2021P/2956/2013

VILL SALAHERI TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

92488 92500

9050549229MobileNo: 9991007739MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRTI VERMA LALIT KUMAR

H NO 92 W NO 6 NUH MEWAT

PH/7885/2022PH/1406/2019

H.NO. 32 WARD NO. 4, NUH MEWAT

92489 92501

9671741100MobileNo: 9416360199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOSHAL LATIF

HIRMATHLA TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/5713/2024PH/7903/2023

VILL. SANGEL TEHSIL & DISTT NUH-122107

92490 92502

9813111165MobileNo: 9050933186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KANT MITTAL LAXMI KANT

WARD NO. 2 MAIN MARKET PUNHANA DISTT 
MEWAT

P/2914/2013P/2729/2008

R/O 23 MIG HOUSING BOARD COLONY NUH 
DISTT MEWAT

92491 92503

MobileNo: 9991735480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KRISHAN KUMAR LIAQAT ALI

H.NO. 90, W.NO. 13 NR. NEW GURUDWARA VPO. 
NUH. IDSTT. MEWAT

P/2074/2005P/1284/2016

HNO DD 6/1, WARD NO. 5, NEELAM VIHAR, 
TAURU NUH

92492 92504

9466295280MobileNo: 9813181461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR LIYAKAT ALI

VILL CHANDENI TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

PH/4281/2020PH/12868/2025

WARD NO.13 NEAR YOGRAJ HOSPITAL NUH

92493 92505

7015829093MobileNo: 7988390006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN LAL LIYAKAT ALI

VPO SUDAKA TEHSIL NUH DISTT.NUH(MEWAT)

PH/1295/2023P/458/1982

VPO- NUH RAM MANDIR

92494 92506

9813507609MobileNo: 9991839900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP LIYAKAT ALI

H.NO. 2, WARD NO. 4, VILL. BIWIPUR TEHSIL & 
DISTT. NUH

PH/4696/2024PH/7049/2019

GAUTAM NAGAR TAURU W NO 9 DISTT MEWAT

92495 92507

9728931892MobileNo: 9813123264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP ARYA LOKESH GUPTA

H NO 83 W NO 11 NUH

PH/9025/2023P/1912/2010

W NO 5 NEAR SABZI MANDI BEHIND D.C 
RESIDENCE NUH DISTT MEWAT

92496 92508

8059582148MobileNo: 8930044844MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT SINGH LOKESH KUMAR

V.P.O. BHIRAOTI TEHSIL NUH DISTT. MEWAT

P/1721/2015PH/2850/2023

W NO 13 MOHALLA RAJWARA TAURU DISTT NUH

92497 92509

8059082042MobileNo: 8059062613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUMARI BHARTI LOVELY GUPTA

H NO 83 W NO 11 NUH

PH/9026/2023P/843/2012

H.NO.108 W.NO.2, TEHSIL TAURU

92498 92510

8059947408MobileNo: 8930044844MobileNo:

3912/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LUKMAN Manish Mehra

H NO 98 W NO 9 NUH TEHSIL & DISDTT NUH

PH/9715/2025P/1515/2004

WARD NO.13,  NEAR NEW GURUDWARA VPO.& 
TEHSIL NUH DISTT. GURGAON

92511 92523

9813435420MobileNo: 9050566678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LUQMAN MANJU LATA SINGH

VPO UJINA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/1496/2008PH/1871/2019

MIDAYAT COLONY WARD NO. 4, NUH DISTT 
NUH(MEWAT)

92512 92524

7027076223MobileNo: 9813449649MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHU MANOJ KUMAR

VILL CHANDENI TEHSIL NUH

P/1951/2017PH/10464/2025

WARD NO.7 REWARI ROAD, TAURU MEWAT, 
HARYANA

92513 92525

7015327975MobileNo: 9813238458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH Manoj Kumar

NEAR KUTIA MANDIR W NO 4 NUH DISTT NUH

PH/11042/2025PH/7220/2025

VPO KANGARKA (47) TEHSIL TAURU DISTT. NUH

92514 92526

8708520083MobileNo: 7056262954MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH CHAND MANSOOR ALI

VILL CHILLI TEHSI HATHIN DISTT PALWAL

PH/4177/2020P/1210/2015

VPO. MEOLI, AKEERA, NUH DISTRICT MEWAT

92515 92527

9812725099MobileNo: 9306002805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MANZOOR AHMED

VILL KHERLA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/3429/2021P/568/2012

VPO AKERA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92516 92528

9813156631MobileNo: 9813471441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR MANZOOR ALI

VILLAGE MALAHKA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

PH/9283/2021P/852/2010

VPO PINANGWAN, TEH PUNHANA, DISTT MEWAT

92517 92529

9991363146MobileNo: 9813295632MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHMUDUL HUSSAN MAQ SOOD AHMED

WARD NO.3 NUH NEAR BALAJI PUMP D.A.ROAD 
NUH

P/264/1991P/711/1992

H.NO 79 W.NO 11 NUH

92518 92530

MobileNo: 9813162250MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAKBOOL MAQSOOD

VILL- S.P NANGALI, P.O NUH TEH. NUH MEWAT

P/1087/2007PH/2028/2025

VILL GULALTA TEH PUNHANA

92519 92531

9350139635MobileNo: 9812491256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Mandeep Singh MD. WASEEM KHAN

WARD NO.1, HAMID COLONY, NUH

PH/6369/2019PH/9553/2025

H NO DC-140 W NO 14 TAURU DISTT NUH

92520 92532

8053030072MobileNo: 9417120705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANEESH CHAUHAN MEHFUJ AHMED

PH/2995/2023PH/954/2025

VILL. NIWANA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92521 92533

9728643416MobileNo: 9813185388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIKA SHARMA MEHMOOD

VILLAGE ROPRA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/8380/2021P/4244/2018

H NO 60 W NO 7 OPP CHANDRAWATI SCHOOL 
TAURU DISTT NUH

92522 92534

9671643541MobileNo: 7024537212MobileNo:

3913/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHTAB AHMAD MOHAMMAD IQBAL

V.P.O. FIROZPUR NAMAK TEHSIL NUH 
DISTT.MEWAT

P/1482/2015P/208/1991

# 1 REST HOUSE ROAD NUH

92535 92547

9813345076MobileNo: 9416173784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MERAJ MOH. ARIF KHAN MOHAMMAD IRSHAD

VPO AKERA TESHIL & DISTT. NUH-122107

PH/724/2024P/1061/2010

CHANDER KHAN (D.P.R.O.), VILL. KHERLA TEH 
NUH, DISTT MEWAT,

92536 92548

9992213632MobileNo: 9466844440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MITHUN SHARMA MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

VPO MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

P/6430/2018PH/7948/2023

VILL. DIHANA TEHSIL DISTT. NUH-122107

92537 92549

8814013484MobileNo: 9813624764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOD.MUSTAFA KHAN MOHAMMAD MUSTAFEEZ

VILL. KHERLA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/5033/2023P/1302/1995

WARD NO 7 FEROZE PUR JHIRKA DISTT NUH 
DISTT MEWAT

92538 92550

9813170352MobileNo: 9991277281MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MODH SAKIR MOHAMMAD NAFEES AHMED KHAN

VILLAGE RITHORA POST OFFICE GHANSERA 
TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/6717/2021P/3827/2015

VILL DHULAWAT PO & TEHISL TAURU MEWAT

92539 92551

9896674786MobileNo: 9812745786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MODH. ASIF KHAN MOHAMMAD SAHUN

VILLAGE KONTLAKA POST UJINA TEHSIL NUH 
DISTT MEWAT(NUH)

PH/996/2021P/651/2010

VILL BAZIDPUR PO RITHAT TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT 
MEWAT

92540 92552

9991772060MobileNo: 7015084572MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD AASHIM MOHAMMAD SHUHEL AKHTAR

VILLAGE TAIN TEHSIL & DISTT MEWAT(NUH)

PH/2533/2020PH/5983/2022

VILL CHANDENI TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

92541 92553

9813734552MobileNo: 9306452906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD AASIF MOHAMMAD TALHA

VPO-REHNA DISTRICT NUH

P/704/2004PH/4230/2024

VILL. GHAGAS TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT. NUH

92542 92554

9050610041MobileNo: 9416162955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD AFJAL MOHAMMAD ZAHID

H NO 36 DUNHANA JAANALGARH ROAD 
GURUGRAM

PH/677/2020PH/8184/2022

VPO AKERA  TEHSIL NUH DISTT.NUH

92543 92555

8053292535MobileNo: 8960040134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD ANEES MOHAMMED AAKIL

VILL UNTKO TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/5970/2022PH/9797/2021

H NO 168 VILLAGE & POST OFFICE REWASAN 
DISTT NUH

92544 92556

9813643796MobileNo: 9416521834MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD ARIF MOHAMMED SAHBAJ

VILLAGE UNTKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/5966/2022P/3878/2015

VILL.MURADBAS,TEHSIL/P.O.NUH, DISTT.MEWAT

92545 92557

9050820930MobileNo: 9813503292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD IMRAN MOHD AABID HUSSAIN

VILL. KAI RAKA PO SUDAKA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH-
122107

PH/5581/2023P/4036/2015

VILL. SALAHERI TEHSIL/P.O. NUH ,MEWAT

92546 92558

7988513785MobileNo: 9306439068MobileNo:

3914/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD AADIL HUSSAIN MOHD ARSHAD

W.NO.13,NEAR NEW GURUDWARA,NUH

P/3321/2015P/2065/2017

VILL NAINAGLA PO MANDI KHERA TEHSIL F.P. 
JHIRKA DISTT. NU(MEWAT)

92559 92571

9671336865MobileNo: 8053382680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD AADIL HUSSAIN Mohd Ashfaq

NAHARIKA (115) NUH

PH/11967/2025PH/4822/2024

# 15, NEAR SCHOOL , ASSAISIKA(48) NAGINA 
MEWAT

92560 92572

9813809545MobileNo: 9050725201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Mohd Aaqil MOHD ASJAD

VILL. SALHERI PO FEROJPUR NAMAK TEH. & 
DISTT. NUH

PH/8620/2024PH/7904/2025

VILL BUBALHERI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92561 92573

8930280407MobileNo: 9588171586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD AARIF HUSSAIN MOHD ASLAM

VILL MURADBAS PO NUH TEHSIL & DISTT MEWAT

PH/5926/2019P/3629/2017

VILL RITHORA PO GHNERA TEHSIL INDRI

92562 92574

9991332100MobileNo: 9813568269MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD AASIF MOHD ATHAR

H NO 91/1 W NO 1 NEAR HAMID KATHI NUH

PH/10068/2023PH/6540/2024

VPO KHANPUR GHATI TIH F/P JHIRKA DIST NUH

92563 92575

8398066024MobileNo: 9074437167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD ABBAS MOHD AZAD

VPO SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA

P/1891/2009PH/13102/2025

NEAR ADDA WALI MASJID NAI DISTT NUH

92564 92576

9991256786MobileNo: 9992023111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD AFTAB KHAN MOHD AZIZ KHAN

VILL. KANWAR SIKA TEHSIL INDRI DISTT. NUH

PH/5929/2025PH/207/2019

VILL RITHORE PO GHASERA DISTRICT NUH

92565 92577

9991504786MobileNo: 9997383786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD AHSAN KHAN MOHD FAISAL

H NO 55 VILL RETHORA DISTT NUH

PH/11542/2025PH/1011/2025

HIDAYAT COLONY WARD NO-8 NUH

92566 92578

8053151030MobileNo: 8930009688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD AKRAM RAZA MOHD FARUKH

VILL JALIKA PO GULALTA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
MEWAT

P/1401/2008P/2820/2016

W NO 1 HAMID COLONY NUH MEWAT

92567 92579

9416712068MobileNo: 9050167501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD ARIF MOHD HANZLA

NEAR SYNDICATE BANK W NO 10 NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

PH/9961/2022P/2328/2018

VPO PATHKHORI AGON TEHSIL JHIRKA DISTT NUH 
(MEWAT)

92568 92580

9812225161MobileNo: 9991915601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD ARIF MOHD IQBAL

VILL. DHADOLI KHURD TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA 
DISTT.NUH(MEWAT)

PH/5501/2020PH/8580/2021

VPO PUNHANA BASDALLA NUH

92569 92581

9254647564MobileNo: 9319428004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD ARMAN MOHD IQBAL

VILL. SANGAIL PO UJINA DISTT. NUH

PH/9871/2022PH/9677/2021

VPO UHASERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92570 92582

9813556123MobileNo: 9813416463MobileNo:

3915/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD IRFAN MOHD MUSTAFA KHAN

VILL BIWAN TEHSIL FEROZPUR JHIRKA DISTT NUH

PH/11335/2025P/1403/2011

VPO NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

92583 92595

9991301355MobileNo: 9306285969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD ISLAM KHAN MOHD MUSTAK

VILLAGE KHORI SHAH CHOKHA TEHSIL PUNHANA 
DISTT NUH

PH/5999/2022P/1058/1999

VPO SALAHERI DISTRICT NUH

92584 92596

9416103626MobileNo: 9588238099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD ISTEEYAK MOHD MUSTAKEEM

VPO GHASRA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/1376/2020P/4411/2016

VILL DHIR DHOKA PO ROJKA MEO MEWAT

92585 92597

9813508888MobileNo: 9813496904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD JARJISH Mohd Mustufa

W NO 8 MASJID SUDAKO MEWAT NUH

PH/12063/2025PH/7027/2019

VILL KHERLA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92586 92598

9991313765MobileNo: 9813151887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD JAVED HASSAIN MOHD PARVEJ ALEM

VILL MUKADBAS TEH & DIST NUH

PH/6549/2024P/446/2015

VPO SHAHCHOKHA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
MEWAT

92587 92599

8053024140MobileNo: 8708105666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Mohd Junaid MOHD QAYYUM

VILLAGE NANGLI PO HIRWARI TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA 
DISTT NUH

PH/4703/2024PH/8823/2025

VPO MALAB DISTT NUH

92588 92600

9350055699MobileNo: 8053658001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD MANSOOR ALI KHAN MOHD RAFIK

VPO NAGINA TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT MEWAT

P/2317/2011P/1058/2008

W NO. 4, HIDAYAT COLONY, NEAR PANCHAYAT 
BHAWAN  NUH,

92589 92601

9812688508MobileNo: 9812880473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHD MOHSIN MOHD RASHID

VILL SULTANPUR PUNHANA PO PINANGWAN 
TESHIL PUNHANA MEWAT

P/2082/2011PH/6533/2024

VILL TIRWORA THE PUNHANA DIST NUH

92590 92602

9813123693MobileNo: 9813050874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD MUBARIK MOHD RASHID

VPO MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH-122107

PH/6820/2024P/1730/2007

VILL MURADBAS TEH & PO NUH DISTT MEWAT

92591 92603

9991195602MobileNo: 9991541610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD MUBASSIR MOHD RASHID

WARD NO. 08, NUH TEH DISTT NUH

PH/7839/2024PH/9375/2021

TAURU ROAD OPP. INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP 
NUH

92592 92604

9416296786MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD MUJAHID MOHD SAHID

WARDNO.3 NAKANPUR PUNHANA TEH 
PUNHANA MEWAT

PH/6307/2024PH/6228/2024

VILL GANGWANI TEH PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92593 92605

MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD MUSFAQUE MOHD SARFARAT

VPO ROOPRAKA TEHSIL HATHIND DISTT PALWAL

P/4956/2017PH/5282/2019

VPO SINGER TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

92594 92606

9813906297MobileNo: 9466285791MobileNo:

3916/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD SAZID MOHD. AADIL

SATPUTIYAKA 150 TAIN DISTT MEWAT (NUH)

PH/4859/2020P/3545/2012

VILL CHANDENI TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

92607 92619

9255942734MobileNo: 8053156143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD SHABIR MOHD. AADIL

VILLAGE FEROZPUR NAMAK TEHSIL NO 4 DISTT 
MEWAT(NUH)

PH/774/2021P/4058/2015

V.P.O. SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. 
MEWAT

92608 92620

9671055880MobileNo: 9813095693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD SHERJUNG MOHD. AADIL

VILL. BHIMSIKA PO MALAI DISTT. PALWAL

PH/3335/2024PH/13388/2025

THEK (220) POST PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

92609 92621

9812020151MobileNo: 9813318244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD SHOKEEN MOHD. AASIF

VILL. SHIKARPUR TEHSIL TAURU DISTT. NUH-
122105

PH/1937/2024PH/2666/2025

VILLL. BHURI YAKI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH-
122508

92610 92622

9053368250MobileNo: 9541785786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD SOKIN MOHD. AASIF

VILLAGE NAKANPUR TEH. PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

PH/8592/2024PH/13496/2025

VILL CHANDENI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92611 92623

8684048812MobileNo: 7988723125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHD SUBEDAR MOHD. AFLATOON

VILL IMAMNAGAR TEHSIL NAGINA MEWAT

PH/7200/2019PH/9377/2021

VILL REHNA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92612 92624

6375942060MobileNo: 9813839588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHD TAALIM KHAN MOHD. AFZAL

VILL. DHADOLI KHURD PO AGON TEHSIL 
FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT. MEWAT(NUH)

PH/1994/2020PH/1000/2025

VILL HIGAPUR TEH PUNHANA

92613 92625

8708800600MobileNo: 9992504517MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD WASEEM MOHD. AHWAJ

VPO PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

PH/8079/2023P/3316/2018

VPO GHASERA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92614 92626

9671925001MobileNo: 9812655899MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD YUSUF KHAN MOHD. AJRUDDIN

VILL. ALIMEO TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT. PALWAL

PH/12802/2025PH/6345/2022

VILLAGE UNTKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92615 92627

9813174834MobileNo: 9350440074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD ZAHEER ABBAS MOHD. ANEES

LOHINGA KHURD TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

PH/12829/2025P/935/2008

WARD NO 7 MADEENA COLONY NR BUS STAND 
NUH DISTT MEWAT

92616 92628

9813303435MobileNo: 8930645775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Mohd Zaid MOHD. ANISH SAIKH

H.NO. 27, DHAKALPUR TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT. 
PALWAL

PH/4698/2024PH/12085/2025

W NO 1 TAURU ROAD NUH

92617 92629

7082093006MobileNo: 8950699874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD ZAID HASAN MOHD. AQUIB

WARD NO. 13, NEAR POWER HOUSE FEROZEPUR 
JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

PH/1496/2024PH/7064/2025

VILL. KHERI KALAN, MANDIKHERA, NUH

92618 92630

9813282182MobileNo: 7419005775MobileNo:

3917/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. ARBAJ KHAN MOHD. KHALID

VILL P.O MALAB TEH NUH DIST NUH

P/4368-1/2016PH/4733/2024

VILL. BALAI TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT. NUH

92631 92643

9991042884MobileNo: 9813384136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. ARIF MOHD. MUKARRAM

VPO BHADAS TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT. NUH

PH/8164/2023PH/1280-A/2021

R/O WARD NO 1 HAMID COLONY TEH & DISTT 
NUH

92632 92644

9518233205MobileNo: 9991503672MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. ARIF HUSSAIN MOHD. NAEEM

VILL CHHAPRA PO REWASAN TEHSIL NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

P/1790/2009P/3015/2007

VILL KHANPUR GHATI PO RITHAT TEHSIL NAGINA 
DISTT MEWAT ( NUH)

92633 92645

9813333009MobileNo: 9050532140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. ASIF MOHD. NOMAN

VPO  SULTANPUR DISTT. NUH

PH/1256/2023PH/2778/2022

VPO MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

92634 92646

7988289299MobileNo: 7027623548MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. AZHARUDDIN MOHD. SADDIK

VILL MALAB TEHSIL  NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/3887/2009PH/1849/2023

VILLAGE MALAB TEHSIL  & DISTT NUH

92635 92647

9991515796MobileNo: 9466283762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHD. DANISH MOHD. SAHID

VPO UTTAWAR TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT. PALWAL

PH/1571/2024PH/12417/2025

H NO 420 SHIKRAWA SHIKRAWA (192) MEWAT 
(NUH)

92636 92648

7496068862MobileNo: 9050945784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. HASHIM MOHD. SAHUN

VPO-NIZAMPUR TEHSIL NUH

P/2758/2011P/830/2009

VPO GHASERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92637 92649

9813129778MobileNo: 9991883738MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. IQBAL MOHD. SAKIR

H.NO. 61 B VILL. SALOHERI TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH-
122107

PH/4719/2024PH/8577/2024

VILL. BALAI TEH. FP JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

92638 92650

9306655927MobileNo: 8708128825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. IRSHAD MOHD. SHABAN KHAN

H.N. 175 VILL. KHERLA, NUH (MEWAT)

PH/5753/2019P/75/2007

VPO--NAWALGARH,(BICHHOR) TEH-PUNHANA

92639 92651

9992341999MobileNo: 8396881212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. ISTYAK MOHD. SHAHID

H.NO. 204 HOUSING BOARD COLONY PALWAL

P/2528/2013PH/8995/2023

VPO GHASERA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92640 92652

9991429778MobileNo: 9812008600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. JALALUDDIN MOHD. TALIB HUSSAIN

VILL. KHARLA H.NO. 67 WARD NO. 10 PIO NUH 
DISTT. NUH-122107

PH/3248/2025P/3702/2015

VILL.PADHENI,P.O. TAUSU,DISTT.MEWAT

92641 92653

9992481270MobileNo: 9306797439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. KAMRAN MOHD. TARIF

VILL. MEOLI TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/3439/2023PH/2350/2023

H.NO. 286 BEHIND GAUSHALA NUH

92642 92654

9812892935MobileNo: 7206360563MobileNo:

3918/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. USAMA MOHD.AHSHAN

VILLAGE BAI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/2709/2025P/944/2005

R/O MARORA PO. MANDI KHERA TEH. F.P. 
ZHIRKA DISTT. NUH MEWAT

92655 92667

9813548669MobileNo: 7027005114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. YUNUS MOHD.AIJAJ

VPO JARAULI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT  (NUH)

PH/2606/2019P/525/2009

VPO-GOYLA TEHSIL TAURU,MEWAT

92656 92668

8930917500MobileNo: 8222931066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. ZAHID HUSSAIN MOHD.ASIF

VILL BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/9647/2023P/3354/2009

VILL SALAMBA PO FP NAMEK TEHSIL NUH DISTT 
NUH

92657 92669

9911215186MobileNo: 9813388399MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.AADIL HUSSAIN MOHD.ASLAM

VPO KHORI SHAHCHOKH TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
NUH

PH/8536/2024PH/2616/2019

VPO SALAMBA DISTT NUH

92658 92670

8396005454MobileNo: 8053332908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.AAKIB MOHD.FAJAL

VPO AKERA MEWAT (NUH)

PH/4757/2020PH/4787/2024

KALIA BAS PO SAKRAR NUH

92659 92671

8168001615MobileNo: 9813612896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.AAMIR MOHD.FARHAN

VILL GUMAL BIHARI TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA

PH/3907/2019PH/9727/2021

VPO FEROZPUR NAMAK DISTT NUH

92660 92672

8571857477MobileNo: 9416800769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.AAQIL MOHD.HASAN

VILL SALAHERI TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/6206/2022PH/6156/2022

VILL KHERLA DISTT NUH

92661 92673

9050988090MobileNo: 9991271997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.AARIF MOHD.HIDAYAT

VILL BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/4330/2024PH/8900/2021

W NO 1 HARMIND COLONY NUH

92662 92674

8930340840MobileNo: 9991167647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.AASIL KHAN MOHD.HUSSAIN

VILL CHANDAIL PO FEROZEPUR NAMAK DISTT 
NUH

PH/5784/2024PH/1030/2021

VILL JAITAKA PO NAGINA TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT 
NUH

92663 92675

9991559747MobileNo: 9306584933MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.ABBAS MOHD.IRFAN

VPO MALAB TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/2532/2025PH/2625/2023

VILL REWASAN TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92664 92676

9050539030MobileNo: 9050131414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.ABBAS KHAN MOHD.IRSHAD

VILL NARORA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/6578/2023PH/2790/2023

VILL MURADBAS TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92665 92677

9640430000MobileNo: 9050471200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.AFTAB MOHD.IRSHAD

VILL AGON(104) DISTT NUH

PH/4009/2024PH/1646/2022

PADLA SHAHPURI TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

92666 92678

7419202786MobileNo: 9992462112MobileNo:

3919/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.KARAR MOHD.SAHIL

H NO 217 VILLAGE NAKANPUR TEHSIL PUNHANA 
DISTT NUH

PH/5847/2024PH/2643/2025

VILL AKHNAKA TEHSIL F.P ZHIRKA DISTT NUH

92679 92691

7082806423MobileNo: 9991926120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.MUJEED MOHD.SAJID

VPO F.P NAMAK TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/255/2025P/42/1995

KOTHI AT BYEEPASS NUH

92680 92692

9813156328MobileNo: 9996223786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.MUSTAFA MOHD.SAJID HUSSAIN

W NO 02 NUH (MEWAT)

PH/8771/2023P/1237/2015

R/S HIDAYAT COLONY WARD NO. 8, NUH TEHSIL 
NUH DIST NUH

92681 92693

9050544635MobileNo: 9050553354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.MUSTAFA MOHD.SAKIB

VILL CHANDANI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/3747/2025P/5192/2018

VILL DALAWAR TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

92682 92694

9012692881MobileNo: 9050574686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.MUSTAK MOHD.SALEEM

VILLAGE CHANDENI DISTT NUH

PH/8059/2023PH/9915/2022

VPO TAPKAN TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

92683 92695

9050482902MobileNo: 8397084289MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHD.MUSTFA MOHD.SAMEEN

VILL MOOLTHAN TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT NUH

PH/3582/2025PH/4695/2024

VILLAGE SALAHERI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92684 92696

9991952287MobileNo: 9813021387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHD.NAPEESH MOHD.SAQUIB

HIDAYAT COLONY W NO 4 TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/8331/2021PH/10040/2023

VILL SINGAR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92685 92697

9813317543MobileNo: 8053771865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.NASIR ZAKIR MOHD.SAYAB

VILL NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/5738/2024PH/3323/2025

NEAR I.T.I MAIN ROAD W NO 9 FEROZEPUR 
JHIRKA DISTT NUH

92686 92698

7082687588MobileNo: 8053383786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.NOMAN MOHD.SHAD

H NO 2204 VILL SINGAR NEAR BAND WALI 
MASJID DISTT NUH

PH/1217/2022P/1207/2015

VPO.MEOLI PO AAKEDA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92687 92699

9813337982MobileNo: 9991712994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.QASIM MOHD.SHANIF

H NO 01,NEAR PAMI MEAL NUH

P/1948-A/2008PH/8970/2021

VPO SHAHPUR NAGLI DISTT NUH

92688 92700

8930937071MobileNo: 9813354105MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.RIYAZ SIROLUI MOHD.SUHAIL

VILL. SALAMBA,TEHSIL NUH, MEWAT

P/350/2016PH/3520/2024

VILL SIROLI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92689 92701

9671148786MobileNo: 9991007230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.SAHIL MOHD.TARIF

VPO BABUPUR HATHIN PALWAL

P/6682/2018PH/2752/2019

VILL DALAWAS TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

92690 92702

8813058803MobileNo: 7988933633MobileNo:

3920/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD.YUSUF MOSIM

VILLAGE JAIWANT TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/10019/2023PH/7776/2025

VILL ATERNA SHAHBAD SUB TEHSIL NAGINA 
DISTT NUH

92703 92715

9991364265MobileNo: 8930826761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT MOSIM

NEAR MASJID, PAMAKHERA, PUNHANA DISTT. 
NUH

PH/2624/2025PH/1511/2020

WARD NO. 6,  FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT NIH

92704 92716

9991206424MobileNo: 9053109786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR MALIK MOSIM JAFAR

VILL DUDOLI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/9684/2021P/809/2004

W.NO.-13, NEAR NEW GURUDWARA, NUH

92705 92717

9050568006MobileNo: 9991869713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHMAD ARIF MOSIM KHAN

VPO SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/2137/2022P/2322/2007

VPO-PIPAKA DISTRICT NUH

92706 92718

9812040025MobileNo: 9813126666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHMMAD ASRAF MUBARAK HUSSAIN

VILL MOHDAMKA PO HATHIN DISTRICT NUH

P/423/2008P/1789/2009

VILL THEK TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

92707 92719

9812006537MobileNo: 9896787687MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHMMAD FAIYAZ KHAN MUBARIK

VILL BHAJLAKA TEH TAURU

P/1896/2014PH/9419/2021

VILLA CHANDANKI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92708 92720

9813910054MobileNo: 9813421190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHMMAD MUZAFFAR ALI MUBARIK

VILL NOTKI I DISTT NUH ( MEWAT)

PH/498/2020PH/8951/2023

WARD NO. 6, NUH(MEWAT0

92709 92721

9813744215MobileNo: 9991145252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHMMAD SHAFEER MUBARIK ALI

VPO SHIKARWA TEH PUNHANA NUH

P/996/2015PH/798/2023

BAZIPUR TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

92710 92722

9461870256MobileNo: 9991677372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHSIM KHAN MUBEEN

VILLAGE MADHIYARI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/3317/2022P/110/2014

PEMA ROAD PUNHANA TEHSIL  PUNHANA

92711 92723

9991747488MobileNo: 7988879825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOIN KHAN MUBEEN AHMED

VPO-MURADBAS DISTRICT NUH-MEWAT

P/521/1996PH/1771/2021

VILL COHAGHAS TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT 
MEWAT(NUH)

92712 92724

9671454644MobileNo: 9812805732MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOM KHAN MUBIN KHAN

VILL. SAKRAS TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

PH/4701/2024PH/3856/2025

TIRWARA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92713 92725

9991738444MobileNo: 9813187120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOMIN KHAN MUHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM

VILL SALAHERI MEWAT

PH/444/2025PH/7267/2022

VILL BHANGOH TEHSIL TAURU  DISTT. NUH

92714 92726

9813085930MobileNo: 9813226526MobileNo:

3921/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUJAHID AHMED MUNTIAZ KHAN

VILL. RITHORA PO GHASERA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/8403/2023PH/2670/2019

PEMA ROAD NAKANPUR PUNHANA MEWAT 
DISTT NUH

92727 92739

9991363563MobileNo: 9813301725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUJAHID KHAN MURSALEEM

VPO KHUSHPURI TEHSIL NAGINA

PH/6848/2019PH/13009/2025

VPO MALAB THE NUH DISTT NUH

92728 92740

8708719968MobileNo: 9050245941MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUJAMMIL HUSSAIN MUSARRAT AHMED

VILL. BAI TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

PH/8190/2022PH/9796/2021

VPO SAKRAS TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

92729 92741

9812267108MobileNo: 9813164001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUJEEBUR RAHMAN MUSKAN

VPO FIROZEPUR NAMAK DISTT NUH

PH/10217/2023PH/74/2024

VILLAGE BISRU PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92730 92742

9050465294MobileNo: 9306926892MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUJLISH MUSKAN BANO

VILL DHIR DHOKA PO ROJKA MEO MEWAT

P/4412/2016P/297/2001

VILL. ANDHROLA , POST HATHIN DISTT.PALWAL

92731 92743

9812291460MobileNo: 9813508888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKARRAM HUSSAIN MUSSARF ALI

VPO SINGAR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

PH/781/2023PH/5520/2020

H.NO. 151, NEAR GONDA RAM CHOWK BAGHEL 
MOHALLA NUH DISTT. NUH

92732 92744

9466181840MobileNo: 8708573094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUKARRAM HUSSAIN MUSTAFA

H.NO.-249/8, WARD NO.-10, LADMAKI TEH 
HATHIN DISTT PALWAL

P/2498/2010PH/1890/2025

MUNDHETA PINGWAN NUH

92733 92745

9813131083MobileNo: 9813566086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR MUSTAFA

VPO BHOND TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

PH/2951/2020P/934/1999

VPO KURTHALA TEH NUH

92734 92746

8059370542MobileNo: 9813195985MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH MAKKAR MUSTAFA

VILL. NANGAL MUBARIKPU TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA 
DISTT.  NUH

PH/1260/2023P/4833/2010

H NO 3/71 TAURU DISTT MEWAT

92735 92747

9812500621MobileNo: 9671782280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Munawar Ali MUSTAFA

VPO DURENCHI TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT. PALWAL

PH/1026/2024PH/7779/2025

VILL. MANOTA PO JAMALGARH PS PUNHANA 
DISTT. NUH

92736 92748

9671898666MobileNo: 8168537743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNFAID MUSTAFEEJ

VPO BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/5838/2022PH/1447/2019

VILL.  PALLA TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

92737 92749

9416712068MobileNo: 9991008392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNSHAD KHAN MUSTAK

R/O VILL KAIROKA TEH & DISTT NUH

P/894-C/2017PH/13608/2025

VILLAGE CHANDENI PO FEROZPUR NAMAK 
TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92738 92750

8307961373MobileNo: 9991261423MobileNo:

3922/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSTAKEEM NAGMA

VPO F.P JHIRKA

PH/981/2025PH/2140/2021

VILLAGE CHILAWALI POST TAURU TEHSIL TAURU 
DISTT MEWAT(NUH)

92751 92763

8684898284MobileNo: 9350367188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSTAQ NAIM AHMED

VILL. SALARHERI DISTT. NUH(MEWAT)

PH/1679/2021P/3231/2015

NEAR S.G.S.SCHOOL NUH W.NO.12,MEWAT

92752 92764

9991817541MobileNo: 8708239533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSTAQ AHMED NAJID KHAN

VPO KAIRAKA SUDAKA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/11/2014P/5573/2018

VPO AKERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

92753 92765

9017593456MobileNo: 9992556195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSTKEEM NAJRUDDIN

VILL BURAKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/9561/2021PH/7989/2023

VILLAGE BICHHOR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92754 92766

7988722189MobileNo: 9813144202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSTKEEM AHMED NARANDERA  SINGH

VILL NIHALGARH ,PO TAWRU,DISTT GURGAON

P/451/1992PH/1705/2024

VPO BHURIAKI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH -
122508

92755 92767

9671352203MobileNo: 9416420825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUSTUFA KHAN NARENDER KUMAR

VILL LAHABASS PO PINANGWAN TEH PUNHANA

P/410/2015PH/9294/2023

NANGLA AHSANPUR KHATELA SARAI PALWAL

92756 92768

7988964518MobileNo: 9671390309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUZAMMIL NARESH

WARD NO. 11, BRAHMAN MOHALLA PUHANA 
DISTT. NUH

PH/7427/2023PH/5368/2022

VPO ADBAR PO TAIN TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92757 92769

9813621198MobileNo: 8814987449MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NADEEM AHMED NASEEM

VILL. JAITAKA TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

PH/12857/2025P/5151/2017

WARD NO. 2 NUH MEWAT

92758 92770

9813285251MobileNo: 9671287894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NADEEM HUSSAIN NASEEM

VILL. KHERLA KHURD TEHSIL FIROJPUR JHIRKA 
DISTT. NUH

PH/12873/2025PH/8382/2021

W NO 02 VPO PINANGWAN TEHSIL PUNHANA 
DISTT NUH

92759 92771

9671373595MobileNo: 9813851994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NADEEM KHAN NASEEM AHMED

WARD NO-4, CIVIL LINES NUH

P/2665/2008PH/6675/2022

VILL ALIPUR TIGRA TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

92760 92772

9050375786MobileNo: 9812351786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAEEM NASEEM AHMED

H.NO.12/14 HALI CAMPUS CCS,RRS BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

P/3428/2012PH/8903/2021

VIL KOTLA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92761 92773

9813498119MobileNo: 9416905621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAFISH AHMED NASEEM AHMED

VILLAGE MURADBAS DISTT NUH

PH/9556/2021P/368/2009

R/O RANIYALA KHURD JHANDA TEHSIL HATHIN 
DISTT PALWAL

92762 92774

9813635394MobileNo: 9991006043MobileNo:

3923/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASEEM KHAN NAVED

VILL BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/3326/2025PH/9168/2023

WARD NO. 12 NUT COLONY SOHNA DISTT. 
GURUGRAM

92775 92787

8930080124MobileNo: 8930348791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASIM AHMAD NAVED ANJUM

VPO NAGINA TEH FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT NUH

PH/5966/2025PH/3950/2021

VPO MALAB TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92776 92788

7988077355MobileNo: 8053753148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASIM AHMED NAVEED-UR-REHMAN

H NO 175 W NO 7 NEAR SBI CIVIL LINES 
FEROZEPUR JHIRKA

P/1833/2016PH/7737/2022

VILL KANGARKA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

92777 92789

9812108314MobileNo: 9991641008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASIR NAVEEN

R/O SANGEL TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/7926/2023PH/5081/2024

VILL SUNARI TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

92778 92790

9306267355MobileNo: 9996900551MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASIR NAZAKAT ALI

VILL MURADBAS TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/4002/2020PH/13514/2025

VILLAGE SINGAR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92779 92791

8685828648MobileNo: 9050994716MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NASIR ALI NAZIM

BICHHOR (243) MEWAT DISTT. NUH

PH/12848/2025PH/4727/2024

VILL. KHOR TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92780 92792

8168077846MobileNo: 9813816516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NASIR HUSAIN NAZIM KHAN

VPO TAIN DISTT NUH

PH/6603/2024PH/6767/2025

VILL SUKHPURI TEH NAGINA DISTT NUH

92781 92793

8813082801MobileNo: 9991689622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASIR HUSSAIN NAZIR KHAN

TAYYAB HUSSAIN GHASEDIYA'S RESIDENCE 
SADDIK NAGAR NUH-122107

PH/6097/2023P/3153/2010

V.P.O AKERA TEH NUH DISTT MEWAT

92782 92794

9050713223MobileNo: 9991992721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASIR HUSSAIN NAZRANA

VPO GULALTA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/493/2023P/954/2017

VILL KHERLA TEHSIL & PO MEWAT

92783 92795

9991076676MobileNo: 9728168123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASIR HUSSAIN NEERAJ SAINI

H NO 90/2 NEAR OLD GURUDWARA W NO 13 
NUH MEWAT

P/3150/2017PH/229/2025

VILL NIZAMPUR NUH

92784 92796

8397900386MobileNo: 9541006223MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Nasir Hussain NEHA SINGH

VPO UJINA TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/4415/2023PH/12048/2025

NEAR ANAJ MANDI FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
NUH

92785 92797

9718817033MobileNo: 9466894362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVED NIAMAT KHAN

VILL ALAWALPUR PO UJINA TEHSIL NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

P/3005/2008P/231/2010

VILL BHAKROJI, PO DOHA TEH. F.P. JHIRKA, DISTT 
MEWAT

92786 92798

9991615439MobileNo: 9813176635MobileNo:

3924/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI VERMA NOSHAD ALI

VILL. AKHLIMPUR TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT. NUH

PH/2695/2025PH/7218/2025

VPO PINANGWAN TEH PUNHANA DISTT NUH NUH

92799 92811

9991639847MobileNo: 9813258485MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIHAL SINGH OMPRAKASH

VILL. BAROJI TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/5078/2024PH/7099/2023

VPO INDRI TTEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92800 92812

9813613260MobileNo: 8814980604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISAR AHMED PANNA LAL

WNO-9 NEAR RAM MANDIR TEHSIL & DISTT 
NUH(MEWAT)

P/230/2007PH/7755/2021

VPO MALAB TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92801 92813

9991546437MobileNo: 9416739404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA RANI PAPIZ KHAN

VPO.- ROJKA MEO  TEH.- NUH DISTT. MEWAT

P/2750/2011PH/8315/2024

WARD NO 17, NEAR NAI MOHALL DIST MEWAT

92802 92814

7015699827MobileNo: 9971296371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT GUPTA PARBHAT SHARMA

BRAHMAN MOHALLA  WARD NO-11 NUH NUH

PH/9556/2025P/724/2004

H.NO.1342 SECTOR-17 C, GURUGRAM

92803 92815

9868668522MobileNo: 8683995454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHAR PARSHANT KUMAR

VILL.MARORA, TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA,NUH

P/793/2016PH/3407/2024

VILL GHASERA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92804 92816

9588396958MobileNo: 9812081883MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHAR MOHD PARVAJ ALI

W.NO. 12, NEAR HINDU HIGH SHCOOL NUH 
DISTT. NUH

PH/6797/2019PH/9480/2022

VILL JHAROKRI POST NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
NUH

92805 92817

9813653283MobileNo: 8396889786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN GUPTA PARVEJ AHMED

VILL ALWALPUR TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/2729/2025P/2864/2017

83 WARD NO. 11 NEAR OLD DHARAMSHALA NUH

92806 92818

8930044844MobileNo: 9671138320MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN KUMAR PARVEJ ALAM

VILL KAIRAKA PO SUDAKA TEHSIL & DISTT MEWAT

PH/4837/2020P/812/2012

# 22 WARD NO.11,OLD ANAJ MANDI TAURU 
DISTT. MEWAT

92807 92819

9315308390MobileNo: 9813834483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIZAMUDDEEN PARVEZ AHMED

H NO 172 W NO 3 NUH

P/4280/2016PH/1758/2023

VILLAGE BIWAN H NO 86 P.O TAPKAN DISTT NUH

92808 92820

9812776886MobileNo: 9996707786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NOMAN AHMED PARVEZ ALAM

# 124/1 NIMKHERA PUNHANA NUH MEWAT

PH/13370/2025PH/2396/2024

C/O ALIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL WARD NO. 3  
NUH

92809 92821

9671549899MobileNo: 9992507772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NOORUDDIN PARVEZ MUSHRRAF

VILL. ANDHROLA TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT. PALWAL

PH/8615/2023P/439/1993

VILL KHERLA TEH & P.O. NUH DISTT NUH

92810 92822

9813680000MobileNo: 7419317914MobileNo:

3925/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PUNEET CHOUHAN

NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR WARD NO. 10, NUH

PH/2250/2023P/907/1992

W.NO- 4 NR RAM MANDIR NUH

92823 92835

9215933939MobileNo: 9991191300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PUSHPENDER

VPO KURTHALA DISTT NUH

P/1146/2013P/727/2004

7/134, NUH GURGAON

92824 92836

MobileNo: 8058263531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR QADAR HUSSAIN

VILL BAI TEHSIL NUH MEWAT

P/3444/2016P/2998/2018

VILL. GANGOLI PO INDRI TEHSIL & DIDSTT NUH

92825 92837

9991971796MobileNo: 8814862510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA QAMAR WASEEM AHMED

VILLAGE SANGAIL PO UIINA DISTRICT NUH

PH/2796/2019PH/8618/2024

WARD NO.10, KABIR MOHALLA, MEWAT NUH

92826 92838

9306511083MobileNo: 9050548778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

POONAM RANI RACHIT GUPTA

H.NO. 260 WARD NO. 9, FEROZEPUR JHIRKA 
DISTT. NUH (MEWAT) 122104

PH/9414/2025PH/2527/2019

VPO RAILWAY ROAD KALAYAT KAITHAL

92827 92839

9896102732MobileNo: 9813188346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANJALI RAFIK AHMED

VPO BICHHOR PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

PH/5720/2019PH/8472/2022

H NO 7 BEH SYNDICATE BANK F.P JHIRKA DISTT 
MEWAT (NUH)

92828 92840

9467280279MobileNo: 7988458162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRAVEEN MEHRA RAGHUBIR SINGH

VPO MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/393/2024PH/1297/2023

NEAR RAM MANDIR WARD NO. 8 NUH(MEWAT)

92829 92841

9996589887MobileNo: 9812567148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI AGARWAL RAHEES AHMED

WARD NO. 1, PEMA ROAD TEH. & CO. PUNHANA 
DISTT. MEWAT(NUH)

P/1974/2008PH/2239/2025

H NO 100 PANDIT MOHALL W NO 13 NUH DISTT 
NUH

92830 92842

8569804144MobileNo: 9812477397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM CHAND RAHEES KHAN

WARD NO. 3, NEAR BUS STAND NUH MEWAT

PH/6801/2019P/273/2010

VILL HASSANPUR TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92831 92843

9812142094MobileNo: 9671946575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM SINGH RAHIM AHMED

VILLAGE NIZAMPUR TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

PH/2858/2023PH/2111/2024

H.NO. 108, WARD NO. 02, VIJAY NAGAR, TAURU 
DISTT. NUH

92832 92844

8307627263MobileNo: 8307254565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE SHARMA RAHIS AHMED

VILL KHERLA TEH NUH

P/3181/2014PH/9537/2021

W NO 12 PANDIT MOHALLA NUH

92833 92845

9671030366MobileNo: 9813423817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE VERMA RAHIS AHMED

VILL NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/332/2019PH/6726/2021

VPO AKERA DISTT NUH

92834 92846

9468195284MobileNo: 9541995432MobileNo:

3926/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHISH RAJNISH CHAUDHARY

OM 164 SIR CHHOTU RAM NAGAR REWARI ROAD 
TAURU DISTT NUH

PH/5304/2023PH/12570/2025

VILL NAKANPUR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92847 92859

9518019984MobileNo: 9671960198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHISH KHAN RAJU

W NO 10 MAHAWAR MOHALLA NUH

PH/644/2020PH/5721/2024

VILL PEMA KHERA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92848 92860

9813970347MobileNo: 9050565858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAKESH KUMAR

VPO-KURTHALA TEH NUH

P/632/1996PH/9045/2023

R/O DIHANA PO AAKERA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92849 92861

9991561387MobileNo: 9991282423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL AKHTAR RAKHI

# 7 GOEL MARKET SARAI KHWAJA PO- 
AMARNAGAR FARIDABAD

P/1324/2010PH/49/2022

VILL MURADBAS TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92850 92862

9588315781MobileNo: 8750250350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GOYAL RAM NARAIN

VPO- CHHPERA DISTRICT NUH

P/79/2011PH/2740/2022

RAM NAGAR TAURU DISTT NUH

92851 92863

9671143966MobileNo: 9813012717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL JAIN RAMEHAR

VPO MOHAMMAD PUR AHIR TEHSIL TAURU 
DISTT. NUH

PH/1412/2022P/3386/2008

VPO NAGINA district mewat

92852 92864

9896125546MobileNo: 9996914433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KHAN RAMESH

VILL KHERLA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/1436/2025PH/11305/2025

VILL PALRI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92853 92865

7988901216MobileNo: 9671828851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAMESH CHAND SHARMA

VPO INDRI TEHSIL NUH

P/2179-A/2005PH/12501/2025

VPO PINANGWAN TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92854 92866

9817642687MobileNo: 9813587458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RASHID HUSSAIN

VILL- BADELAKI ,P.O INDRI, TEH-NUH DISTT. 
MEWAT

P/1480/2006P/1228/2016

VILL. UJINA PO UJINA WARD NO.6 TEHSIL NUH

92855 92867

9991588246MobileNo: 9812105246MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RASHID HUSSAIN

VPO SAKRAS TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
NUH

PH/6688/2019P/1040/2008

VILL GANDURI TEHSIL  F.P. JHIRKA DISTT MEWAT

92856 92868

9812737265MobileNo: 9896442829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RASHID HUSSAIN

VILLAGE SALAMBA DISTT NUH

PH/10001/2022PH/1887/2024

VILL. DIHANA PO AKERA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH-
122107

92857 92869

9813346601MobileNo: 9050191344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RASHID KHAN

VPO BAHRIPUR MANDIKHERA TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA 
DISTT. NUH

PH/897/2020P/2014/2009

W NO 06 NEAR ARYA SMAJ MANDIR, TEH. &  
NUH MEWAT-122107

92858 92870

9416353066MobileNo: 8053392043MobileNo:

3927/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASID MOHAMMAD KHAN RIZWANA KHAN

VPO BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA MEWAT

P/3512/2016P/917/2014

VILL IMAMNAGAR TESHIL FIROJPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
MEWAT

92871 92883

9050015215MobileNo: 8053603277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATAN LAL ROBIN SINGH

H.NO.619  CHODHARY PATTI, W.NO.4, UJINA, 
TEH. & DISTT. NUH

PH/7715/2024P/2717/2010

W NO 9 JAKHOPUR TEHSIL SOHNA DISTT 
GURUGRAM

92872 92884

9813464369MobileNo: 9855542855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN SINGH ROHIT

VILL SHAHPUR NANGLI DISTT NUH

PH/5620/2019P/355/2010

W. NO 8 JATAV TEHSIL & DISTT MEWAT

92873 92885

9992720125MobileNo: 8813821527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER GAUR ROHIT

KANWARSIKA TEHSIL INDRI DISTT NUH

PH/8470/2024PH/2638/2025

VPO HASANPUR  (SOHANA) TEHSIL INDRI DISTT 
NUH

92874 92886

9992787961MobileNo: 9050528125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REHAN MUSTAFA ROHIT KUMAR MALIK

WARD NO 13 NUH TEH NUH

P/949/2003PH/7929/2024

VILLAGE & PO BIWAN, TEHSIL FEROZPUR JHIRKA, 
DISTT. NUH

92875 92887

9729220018MobileNo: 9991758600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU RUBEENA

VILL JALALPUR F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

PH/8802/2022P/1932/2010

W. NO. 5, NR OLD DHARAMSHALA NUH DISTT. 
MEWAT

92876 92888

9813351954MobileNo: 9992174571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU RUBI

VILL CHANDERI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/3093/2021PH/1657/2022

VILL HILALPUR POST BHIRAVTI TEHSIL & DISTT 
NUH

92877 92889

9350980587MobileNo: 9306966790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYAJUDDIN RUKMUDDIN

VILL PALRA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT 
(NUH)

PH/4734/2020P/620/2018

VILL MUNDHETA TEHSIL PUNHANA NUH MEWAT

92878 92890

9813651006MobileNo: 8571060777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYAZ KHAN RUPINDER KAUR

VPO KISHANPURA KALAN DISTT. MOGA

PH/6806/2023PH/865/2019

W NO 5 MOV MOHALLA PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92879 92891

9991222100MobileNo: 9876185464MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIZWAN SABINA

H.NO. 73, NEAR MASJID , HIRMATHLA TEHSIL & 
DISTT. NUH

PH/2762/2025PH/3930/2022

VILL NAGINA TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

92880 92892

8168329854MobileNo: 8571837592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIZWAN SABIR

VILL. SHIKARPUR PO TAURU DISTT NUH

PH/8334/2025PH/3520/2025

VILL. KANWARSIKA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH 
(MEWAT)

92881 92893

9311000029MobileNo: 7206316413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIZWAN KHAN SABIR ALI AHAMAD

VILL JALALPUR NUH SUB TEHSIL NAGINA

P/4615/2017PH/5117/2020

VILL. NUNHERA POST DHULA DISTT. GURUGRAM

92882 92894

9050880047MobileNo: 9416446097MobileNo:

3928/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SABIR HUSSAIN SAFDAR ALI

VPO BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/9630/2021P/570/2011

VILL CHANDENI PO FEROZEPUR NAMAK TEHSIL 
NUH DISTT MEWAT

92895 92907

9050842754MobileNo: 9813373344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SABIR HUSSAIN SAFIKE AHMAD

WARD NO. 4, HRDAYAL COLONY, NUH

PH/813/2020P/4264/2016

VILL SALAHERI TEHSIL NUH MEWAT

92896 92908

9050922096MobileNo: 9813844161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SABIR HUSSAIN SAGEER

H.NO. 24, VILL. JAITAKA PO & TEH. NAGINA DISTT 
NUH

PH/4729/2024PH/2134/2022

VILL JASAULI-211 PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92897 92909

9812685615MobileNo: 8053389989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN TANWAR SAGIR AHMED

H NO 107 MURADBAS TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/13269/2025PH/7858/2022

W NO 8 NUH MEWAT

92898 92910

8053407319MobileNo: 9812961047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADAK ALI SAHAB KHAN

WARD NO. 1 BISRU ROAD VPO- PUNHANA, DISTT 
NUH

P/168/1993PH/2584/2025

WARD NO. 6 PATPAD BAS, PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92899 92911

9812216886MobileNo: 9991429706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADDAM SAHANAZ

H.NO. 204, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, PALWAL

P/3785/2010PH/6355/2021

VPO GOYLA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

92900 92912

9050557623MobileNo: 9812008600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADDAM HUSSAIN SAHID

VILL. NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT, NUH

PH/5820/2025PH/815/2022

VPO GULALTA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92901 92913

9812564835MobileNo: 9729718452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADDAM HUSSAIN SAHID

WARD NO  3 FAIZ E AAM MODERN SCHOOL  
NAKANPUR PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

PH/13557/2025PH/9951/2022

VILLAE GOLPURI PO SUDAKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92902 92914

9671753992MobileNo: 8076448498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADDAM HUSSAIN SAHID HUSSAIN

VILL-MANOTA, PO-JAMALGARH TEH-PUNHANA

P/4779/2010PH/1834/2025

VPO MALAI TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT PALWAL

92903 92915

9813336351MobileNo: 9991295380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Saddique SAHIL BHARDWAJ

W.NO. 12, NEAR HINDU HIGH SCHOOL NUH-
122107

PH/2961/2024PH/8175/2025

VILL- NANUKA TEH TAURU DISTT NUH

92904 92916

8307508930MobileNo: 9991713233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADIYA SAHIL HUSSAIN

VPO KHERLA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT (NUH)

PH/3868/2020PH/10216/2023

VPO GHASERA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH-122103

92905 92917

8307462131MobileNo: 9813708566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAEED AHMED SAHIL KHAN

R/O VILL NIJAMPUR PO NUH TEH NUH DISTT NUH

PH/197/2025P/1524/2000

V.P.O  AKERA

92906 92918

MobileNo: 8607344246MobileNo:

3929/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIMA DEDWAL SAJID KHAN

VPO AKERA TESHIL & DISTT NUH

PH/9289/2023PH/5624/2023

VILL KHEDLA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92919 92931

7015439917MobileNo: 9992762786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHISTA SAJID KHAN

VILL. HAMZAPUR TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

PH/7977/2025PH/7495/2024

FIROZPUR KHIRKA WARD NO-15 NEAR POWER 
HOUSE

92920 92932

9306270141MobileNo: 9050946430MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHJAD KHAN SAKEEL

VILL JAHTANA PO SHIKRAN TEHSIL PUNHANA 
MEWAT

P/906/2017PH/2587/2023

VILL NIZAMPUR PO TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

92921 92933

9812367166MobileNo: 9050293237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHOON KHAN SAKEEL AHMAD

VILL BHARANGPUR TEHSIL & PO TAURU DISTT 
NUH

PH/6196/2025P/413/2004

VILL. PALLA PO- NUH

92922 92934

8053370472MobileNo: 8930160216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHROON KHAN SAKHAROOP SINGH

VILL RANIALA KHURD PO KOT TEHSIL HATHIN 
DISTT PALWAL

P/1340/2018P/279/2015

VILL.MUNDHETA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

92923 92935

7988167736MobileNo: 9671680395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHUN KHAN SAKIB

VILL BHAKROJI TEH F.P JHIRKA

PH/992/2025PH/9110/2021

VILL BADELAKI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92924 92936

9812962503MobileNo: 9350298254MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAIF ALI KHAN SAKIL AHMED

VILL JEHTANA TEHSIL PUNHANA

P/830/2015PH/1895/2025

VILL RANYALA FEROZEPUR JHIRKA

92925 92937

9991663421MobileNo: 9050608052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAIKUL GORWAL SAKIR KHAN

H.NO. 176 VILL. INDANA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. 
NUH

PH/2853/2020PH/7849/2021

VPO NAGINA TEHSIL NAGINA DISTRICT NUH

92926 92938

9050716557MobileNo: 8059706786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAJID SALAMUDEEN

VILL NOTKI PO NAGINA TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT 
MEWAT

P/382/2014PH/3622/2025

VILL SALAHERI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92927 92939

9813846012MobileNo: 9813872012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAJID HUSSAIN SALAUDDIN

VILL. BISRU PO BISRU TEHSIL PUNHANA 
DISTT.NUH

PH/8541/2023P/1616/2015

VPO. AKERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH

92928 92940

9050821003MobileNo: 8930013374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAJID HUSSAIN SALEEM

WNO-4 HIDAYAT COLONY NUH NUH

P/1446/2014PH/5296/2019

VPO KHORI SHAH CHUKHA PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92929 92941

8813956301MobileNo: 9812241941MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAJID KHAN Saleem

VILL PEMAKHERA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/11061/2025PH/5497/2019

VILL CHANDERI TEHSIL &  DISTT NUH

92930 92942

8168803728MobileNo: 8168084276MobileNo:

3930/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALEEM AHMED SANDEEP

VILL BALAI TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

PH/9683/2021P/2192/2007

VIL BAI TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92943 92955

9813877805MobileNo: 9217777388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALEEM KHAN SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH(MEWAT)

P/298/2007PH/4801/2024

VILL. TIRWARA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92944 92956

9053908686MobileNo: 9050380188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Salim SANDEEP SAINI

H NO 51 WARD NO 7 BEHIND BUS STAND 
FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT MEWAT

P/3168/2009PH/11837/2025

VILLAGE KHEDLA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92945 92957

9828430786MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALMAN SANJAY

VILL. PALLA DISTT. NUH

PH/5105/2024PH/6649/2024

VPO GUNGWANI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92946 92958

7988509870MobileNo: 9671488748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Salman SANJAY KUMAR

VILLAE PAPRA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MOGA

PH/5141/2024PH/12092/2025

VILLAGE THEK TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92947 92959

9813765719MobileNo: 8168669439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALMAN KHURSHID SANJAY KUMAR GARG

# 112 W NO 11 MAHAWAR MOHALLA NUH

P/584/1994PH/9879/2021

WARD NO 1 TAURU ROAD NUH

92948 92960

7027747786MobileNo: 9896104211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALMUDDIN SANJEEDA

H NO 341 MODINA COLONY W NO 6 TEHSIL & 
DISTT NUH

PH/2812/2025P/2406/2012

VPO SHIKRAWA TESHIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

92949 92961

9813611506MobileNo: 7015664769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMIM AHMED SANWAR

VILLAGE RUPAHERI TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/9294/2021P/440/2008

VPO BADARPUR TEH F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. MEWAT

92950 92962

9050538786MobileNo: 9991809096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMIMA SARIF KHAN

VPO BICHHORE TEHSIL PUNHANA

P/1175/2010PH/8026/2025

VILL. RAWA TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

92951 92963

9813893255MobileNo: 8708948911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMINA SARIN

VILL CHAHALKA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

PH/7214/2019PH/8614/2024

VILL. MURADBAS, TEH & DISTT. NUH

92952 92964

9588530927MobileNo: 8929923786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMIULLA KHAN SARITA RANI

VPO MOHAMMAD PUR AHIR TEHSIL TAURU 
DISTT NUH

PH/7404/2023PH/7442/2023

VILL. BAI TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92953 92965

9991675580MobileNo: 9729236008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAMSUDDIN SARTHI CHAUDHARY

NEAR RAMLILA GROUND TAURU , VIJAY CHOWK 
TAURU, NUH-122105

PH/943/2024PH/7594/2025

VILL. MAHOON (LATOOR BAS) TEHSIL FIROZPUR 
JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

92954 92966

9813055189MobileNo: 9729932361MobileNo:

3931/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARVAR HUSSAIN SHAFIQ AHMED

MADINA COLONY NEAR BUS STAND NUH

PH/8605/2023PH/8819/2022

VILL SEHSAULA PATTI PATUKA PO TAURU DISTT 
NUH

92967 92979

9416429610MobileNo: 9017453503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER PAL SINGH SHAH FAISHAL

VILL RANJALA FEROZEPUR JHIRKA MEWAT(NUH)

PH/455/2021P/210/1991

H.NO. 4 WARD NO. 13, NUH

92968 92980

9416774250MobileNo: 9991505304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SHAHEEN PRAVEEN

VILL NAI NANGLA PO MANDI KHERA DISTT NUH

PH/1706/2025P/581/2014

W NO 11 NEAR H.S.S.SCHOOL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92969 92981

9992383626MobileNo: 9991165126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA PRAKASH SHAHID

V. MURADBAS PO NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/639/2010P/1749/2013

VPO MALAB TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92970 92982

9050531236MobileNo: 9813245161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAZID SHAHID

VILL. SINGAR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT.NUH

PH/7125/2023PH/4869/2024

VILL. MANOTA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92971 92983

9813457144MobileNo: 9729157258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAZID HUSSAIN SHAHID HUSSAIN

W NO 4 HIDAYAT COLONY NUH

PH/9931/2022P/3750/2009

VILL SALAMBA PO F.P. NAMAK TEHSIL NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

92972 92984

9991301152MobileNo: 9813861512MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAZID KHAN SHAHID HUSSAIN

VILL. MURADBAS TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/8589/2023PH/9950/2022

VPO KHORI KHURD TEHSIL TAURU DISTT. NUH

92973 92985

9813632475MobileNo: 9996018657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAHID KHAN

W NO 3 NOH TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/5904/2019P/992/2010

W.NO-8 GANDHI NAGAR TAURU MEWAT

92974 92986

9991262036MobileNo: 9813528461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHABIR SHAHJAD

VILL PAPRA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

P/1389/2008PH/236/2023

VILL JEHTANA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

92975 92987

8396047320MobileNo: 9813872200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHABNAM SHAHJAD KHAN

VILL KBEDLA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

PH/8043/2022PH/5518/2024

H.NO. T33, MOHALLA KOT BASTI NIZAMUDDIN 
SOUTH DELHI

92976 92988

8076118836MobileNo: 9991566303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHABNAM KHAN SHAHJAHAN

VILL NAHEDA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/5824/2024PH/1423/2023

VILLAGE RAISIKA DISTT NUH (MEWAT)

92977 92989

8059832109MobileNo: 9813705633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHABUDIN SHAHNAZ

VILL. SHIKARPUR DISTT NUH

PH/209/2022P/1215/2018

VILL BHARANGPUR TEHSIL & PO TAURU DISTT 
MEWAT(NUH)

92978 92990

9050933309MobileNo: 8826376787MobileNo:

3932/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHNAZ BANO SHAKEEL AHMAD

VILL. CHANDENI TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/4977/2024P/3212/2009

VILL ALIPUR TIGHRA PO FEROZEPUR JHIRKA

92991 93003

9813411051MobileNo: 9991410645MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHRUF SHAKEEL AHMED

VILL MEHROLA PO ROJKAMEO NUH

PH/7158/2019PH/8367/2021

VPO ROJKA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

92992 93004

9050258522MobileNo: 9050139595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHRUKH SHAKEEL AHMED

VILLAGE BAOKA ALIMUDDIN DISTT NUH

PH/3531/2021PH/6309/2023

VILL. ALAWALPUR TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

92993 93005

8930080998MobileNo: 8814018866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHRUKH KHAN SHAKEEL AHMED

VILLAGE FEROZEPUR NAMAK TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/4885/2023PH/9284/2021

VILL SEHSAULA PATTI TESHIL TAURU DISTT NUH

92994 93006

9992652786MobileNo: 9991712468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHAHRUKH KHAN SHAKEEL AHMED

VILL. NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH (HRY.)

PH/2780/2025PH/5958/2022

VILL RAWASOAN TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

92995 93007

9817240839MobileNo: 7988266407MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHRUKH KHAN SHAKIL AHMAD

VILL.  BADELAKI PO INDRI TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/2719/2023PH/9967/2022

VILLAGE RITHORA PO GHASERA NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

92996 93008

9813266044MobileNo: 9991112100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHRUKH KHAN SHAKIR

VILL F.P NAMAK TEH& DIST NUH

PH/6516/2024PH/1053/2024

VPO PAPRA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

92997 93009

9991419533MobileNo: 9813175588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHRUKH KHAN SHAKIR HUSSAIN

VPO AKERA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH-122107

PH/6503/2023PH/5139/2025

VILL BASAI MEO PO BIWAN TEH.FEROZEPUR 
JHIRKA NUH NUH

92998 93010

9050203376MobileNo: 7015361414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHRUKH KHAN SHAMEEM AHMED

VILL SIROLI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/3046/2025PH/13036/2025

VILL DADKA TEHSIL HODAL PALWAL

92999 93011

8930898372MobileNo: 8168107944MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHZAD Shameem Ahmed

VPO SAKRAS TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT. 
NUH

PH/7634/2025P/3562/2017

VPO SUDAKA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

93000 93012

9991483182MobileNo: 9348000005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAIKUL SHAMIM AHMED

VILL SALAHERI, PO NUH, DISTT MEWAT

P/94/2009P/3388/2007

VILL TUNDLAKA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT 
DISTT & SESSION COURTS NUH MEWAT

93001 93013

9813700696MobileNo: 9813659076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAKEEL SHAMIMI AHMED

VILL- MEDI TEH NUH ,MEWAT

P/98/2012P/3317/2014

VILL FEROZEPUR NAMAK TEH NUH

93002 93014

8053844786MobileNo: 9813332106MobileNo:

3933/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARIF KHAN SHOYAB KHAN

VPO DHULAWAT TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

PH/7022/2021P/635/2010

VILL BUARANGAKA PO SUDAKA TEH. NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

93015 93027

9813877617MobileNo: 7056445964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARIK KHAN SHUAIB

R/O PADLA SHAHPURI TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA 
DISTT. NUH-122104

PH/8528/2023PH/5087/2025

W NO 09 MEO MOHALLA PUNHANA DISTT NUH

93016 93028

9812286591MobileNo: 9813581545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARIQ AHMED SIFAYAT KHAN

VILL. CHILLA PO TAURU DISTT. NUH

PH/8553/2023P/1058/2015

H NO. 814, SEC-21 A, FARIDABAD

93017 93029

8447343204MobileNo: 9671241628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARUKH SIKANDAR

VILL ADBER PO TAIN DISTRICT NUH

PH/5923/2019PH/9571/2025

VILL GAWARKA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

93018 93030

8708230760MobileNo: 9896700349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARUKH KHAN SOHAIL

VILL. THEK TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

PH/3619/2023PH/7136/2021

VILLAGE KAIRAK PO SUDAKA TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

93019 93031

9050328384MobileNo: 9991679583MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHAUKAT ALI SOHAIL KHAN

H NO 133 SECTOR-14 GURUGRAM

PH/95/2020P/914/1990

VILL KAIRAKA  PO-SUDAKA TEHSIL NUH

93020 93032

9812303868MobileNo: 9718618839MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHEHZAD HUSSAIN SOM DUTT

VILL BAJHERA PO UJINA DISTT NUH(MEWAT)

P/3295/2008P/959/2000

VILL-RITHORA PO-GHASERA TEHSIL NUH

93021 93033

9813123786MobileNo: 9050301344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHER MOHD SORBH KUMAR

NEAR GONDA RAM CHOWK, NUH MEWAT

PH/668/2020P/577/2014

VILL MURADBAS DISTRICT NUH

93022 93034

9813466484MobileNo: 9996873204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOKAT ALI SOYABAKHTAR

H NO 265 VILL SHAMPUR NANGLI TEHSIL NUH 
DISTT MEWAT(NUH)

PH/5710/2020P/428/2012

VPO SALAMBA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

93023 93035

9813041604MobileNo: 9034901390MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOKIN SUBEDIN

W NO 8 NEAR KHAN DHARMKANTA DISTT NUH

PH/9948/2022P/3518/2015

VPO KHERLA TEHSIL NUH

93024 93036

9991084035MobileNo: 9813536506MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOUKEEN AHMED SUHAIB

W NO 6 MADIN COLONY NUH MEWAT

PH/433/2025PH/214/2021

VPO NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT (NUH)

93025 93037

8397856901MobileNo: 9818186328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Shoyab Akhtar SULEMAN

VILL. KHERLA TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-NUH

P/970/1999PH/12034/2025

VILLAGE BHURIAKI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

93026 93038

9813859555MobileNo: 8930048002MobileNo:

3934/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN TAHIR HUSSAIN

VILL NEEMKA PO BICHHOR TEHSIL PUNHANA 
DISTT MEWAT NUH

P/1797/2009P/1694/2004

VPO. KURTHALA TEHSIL NUH. DISTT. GURGAON

93039 93051

9728218049MobileNo: 9812246852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN TAHIR HUSSAIN

VILL MUBARIKPUR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/9416/2021PH/6987/2022

VILLAGE KANGARKA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

93040 93052

7056379806MobileNo: 9813504688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL TAHIR HUSSAIN

VILL KHORI KHURD TEHSIL TARURU DISTT 
MEWAT (NUH)

PH/3697/2023PH/5936/2025

# 92 WARD NO. 2 TAURU TEHSIL & PO TAURU

93041 93053

9817273753MobileNo: 8307780699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR TAHIR HUSSAIN KHAN

WARD NO. 8 DHOSI BAGH TARRU DISTT MEWAT

P/1301/2013P/161/2007

VPO-CHHAPERA TEH NUH

93042 93054

9813382008MobileNo: 9050905950MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH  KUMAR GUPTA TAHIR HUSSAN

VILL MEDI P.O.&TEH NUH

P/600/1993P/814/1995

W NO 10,MAHAWAR MOHALLA NUH

93043 93055

9416612424MobileNo: 9813165285MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURESH KUMAR TAHIR KHAN

VILL. BIJOPUR  TEHSIL & DISTT. FARIDABAD

PH/1080/2021P/955/2008

VILL BASDALLA TEH & POST PUNHANA DISTT 
MEWAT

93044 93056

9992805120MobileNo: 8053210808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWALIHA SAHIB TALIB

TAURU ROAD WARD NO. 1, HAMID COLONY NUH-
122107

PH/2635/2024PH/3766/2025

VILL SULTANPUR PUNHANA NEAR MANTRI WALI 
MASJID DISTT NUH

93045 93057

9817199724MobileNo: 9671585786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TABASSUM ZARINE TALIB HUSAIN

VPO. AKERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT. MEWAT

P/3587/2015PH/8628/2022

POWER HOUSE COLONY F.P JHIRKA DISTT MEWAT

93046 93058

9549495786MobileNo: 9050051430MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TABUSSAM SARMEEN TALIB HUSSAIN

VILL. MEOLI TEHSIL NUH DISTT. NUH-122107

PH/6298/2023PH/4769/2019

VILL. LAKHNAKA TEHSIL HATHIN DISTT. PALWAL

93047 93059

7419079070MobileNo: 9813107996MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAHIR HUSSAIN TALIM HUSEN

VILL NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/2152/2025P/955/1995

REST HOUSE ROAD NUH DISTT MEWAT

93048 93060

9812034114MobileNo: 9588166353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAHIR HUSSAIN TAREEF

VPO SAKRAS TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

PH/6918/2022P/1388/2000

VPO JOGIPUR ROAD NUH TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

93049 93061

9315462137MobileNo: 9813631606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAHIR HUSSAIN TAREEF

VILL BHADAS TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
NUH

PH/8036/2025P/1745-1-A/2002

VILL.SHIKRAWA,MEWAT

93050 93062

9813372186MobileNo: 9819697119MobileNo:

3935/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARIF HUSSAIN TOFEEQ AHEMAD

VILLAGE DUDOHY PO PUNHANA MEWAT

P/1423/2017PH/6523/2024

NEAR MASJID, BURAKA, TEH HATHIIN DISTT. 
PALWAL

93063 93075

7056767797MobileNo: 9540966872MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARIF HUSSAIN TOFEEQUE

VILL ADBAR TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/8049/2022PH/1029/2025

VILL MOHAMMADPUR TEH PUNHANA

93064 93076

9813689405MobileNo: 9813997992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARIF HUSSAIN TOFIQUE

VILL GWARKA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

PH/4547/2025PH/12791/2025

VILL. FALENDI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

93065 93077

9671276303MobileNo: 8053494929MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARIF MOHAMMAD TOUFEEK AHMAD

VILL MAHROLA PO ROZKAMEO DISTT NUH

PH/394/2024P/397/2017

VILL KHANPUR POST INDRI TEHSIL NUH

93066 93078

9813920992MobileNo: 9466944949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARIQ AHMED VAKEEL.AHMAD

W NO 1 TAURU ROAD HAMID COLONY NUH

PH/8268/2023PH/4337/2024

H.NO. 814 SECTOR-21-A, FARIDABAD

93067 93079

9958824662MobileNo: 9416186701MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARIQRE HUSSAIN VASEEM AKRAM

WARD NO. 15, F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. NUH-122104

PH/3715/2025P/5035/2017

VPO GHASERA NUH MEWAT

93068 93080

9992119314MobileNo: 9306350473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARMIM AHMED VASIM

VPO REWASAN TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/9836/2023PH/2594/2024

HOUSE NO. 76 WARD NO. 2 TAURU ROAD NUH

93069 93081

9817250398MobileNo: 7419336060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN KUMAR VASIM

W NO 3 NUH

PH/7388/2024PH/6923/2019

VILL CHHACHERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

93070 93082

9813149090MobileNo: 8441933030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TASLEEM VIJAY

H.NO. 32, WARD NO. 9, NUH, MEWAT

P/4637/2018PH/4821/2024

VILL KAMEDO TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

93071 93083

9350812551MobileNo: 9990693020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAYYUB HUSSAIN VIKASH

VPO KURTHALA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/1184/2021P/3482/2009

VILL THEKRAKA PO UJINA TEHSIL NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

93072 93084

9992528535MobileNo: 8683096752MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEEKAM VIKASH CHAUHAN

VILL. JAJUKA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/8971/2023PH/1393/2019

VPO UJINA DISTRICT NUH

93073 93085

7988676707MobileNo: 8708868013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEHSEEM Vimal Kant

VILLAGE BAROJI TEHSIL & PO NUH DISTT NUH

PH/11823/2025PH/6503/2024

VPO SHIKRAWA, H.NO.444 TEH PUNHANA, DISTT 
NUH

93074 93086

9821923983MobileNo: 7419444206MobileNo:

3936/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR WASEEM

VILL. BASS DALLA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

PH/1275/2024PH/5836/2022

VPO PINANGWAN TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

93087 93099

7056056030MobileNo: 7982332007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN GARG WASEEM

VILL. KHERLA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT. NUH

PH/6834/2025PH/1941/2021

NEAR NEW GURUDWARA W NO 12 NUH

93088 93100

9034630646MobileNo: 9817195665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN KUMAR JAIN WASEEM

VILLAGE NAKANPUR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/12595/2025P/470/2004

WARD NO. 6, NR. ARYA SMAJ MANDIR VPO. NUH 
(MEWAT)

93089 93101

9215627276MobileNo: 8708097378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WAHID AHMAD WASEEM AHMED

RO KHEDLA TEH & NUH

PH/8625/2024P/627/1996

VILL NOURNGABAD  ( MOHRU KA NANGLA) TEH 
HODAL

93090 93102

9813329487MobileNo: 9813278298MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WAKEEL WASEEM AKRAM

VPO SISWAN JAIKA MEWAT

PH/45/2022PH/8412/2021

VILL. CHILWALI TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

93091 93103

9991253502MobileNo: 9991173576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

WAKEEL WASEEM AKRAM

WARD NO. 05, BEHIND GOWSALA, NUH

PH/9285/2023PH/9680/2021

JAISINGHPUR TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

93092 93104

9671513786MobileNo: 7082074144MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

WAKEEL WASEEM JAFAR

VILLAGE KHERLA TEHSIL NUH DISTT NUH

PH/4233/2024PH/10031/2023

VILLAGE SINGAR TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

93093 93105

9050483216MobileNo: 8708729174MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WAKIM WASEEM KHAN

VPO NAGINA TEHSIL FEROZEPUR JHIRKA DISTT 
NUH

PH/8606/2023P/804/2015

VPO BIWAN,TEHSIL F.P.JHIRKA,MEWAT

93094 93106

9671600909MobileNo: 9817710108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WARIS WASEEM KHAN

VILL DEVLA NANGLI TEHSIL & DIST NUH

PH/4736/2024PH/6520/2023

VILL MALAKHA TEHSIL TAURU DISTT NUH

93095 93107

9541443341MobileNo: 8708462991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WARISH WASEEMA

NEAR MODERN SCHOOL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

PH/3193/2022P/3652/2015

VPO PUNHANA  BISRU ROAD PO & TEHSIL 
PUNJHANA

93096 93108

9813551540MobileNo: 9306049079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WASEEM WASEEMA KHAN

VILLAGE FEROZEPUR DEHER PO MANDIKHERA 
TEHSIL F.P JHIRKA DISTT NUH

PH/1416/2023P/4385/2016

VILL DUNGEJA PINAGWAN TEHSIL PUNHANA

93097 93109

8860908819MobileNo: 8958722000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WASEEM WASI-UR-RAHMAN

VPO BIWAN DISTT GURUGRAM

P/1128/1991PH/1197/2019

VILL BAI TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

93098 93110

9050530566MobileNo: 9650791670MobileNo:

3937/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NUH (MEWAT) - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WASIM ZAFAR IQBAL

VILL CHANDENI PO F. P. NAMAK TEHSIL NUH 
DISTT MEWAT

P/1588/2009P/2822/2017

VILL BHAI KA DANDA POST SOHNA MEWAT

93111 93123

9671029534MobileNo: 9671881787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WASIM ZAFRUDDIN

VPO SHIKRAWA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

P/11/2009PH/12869/2025

NAWALGARH BICHHOR (243) MEWAT (NUH)

93112 93124

9350073586MobileNo: 9050558622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WASIM AKRAM ZAHEER AHMAD

MADINA COLONY W NO 6 MEWAT

P/3173/2017PH/4456/2024

VILL. UMRI PO UMRA TEHSIL NAGINA DISTT. NUH

93113 93125

9813841535MobileNo: 8053313450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WAZID ZAHID HUSSAIN

VILL KHERLA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/2972/2009P/95/2012

VILL- PACHGON DISTT MEWAT

93114 93126

9991678284MobileNo: 9813463473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WAZID ZAHID HUSSAIN

VPO.AKERA TEHSIL NUH DISTT MEWAT

P/1201/2015PH/6487/2024

VILL JHAROKARI PO NAI TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT 
NUH

93115 93127

8398994171MobileNo: 9813877864MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

WAZID HUSSAIN ZAHIR ABBAS

V. NAKANPUR TEH PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

P/650/2010PH/3056/2022

VILL INDANA TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT NUH

93116 93128

9812583517MobileNo: 9991112994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

YAMAN CHAUHAN ZAKIR HUSSAIN

VPO-GOLPRI TEHSIL NUH

P/905/1999PH/1904/2024

WARD NO. 9, JHUNG MOHALLA NEAR PUNJABI 
MARKET NUH-122107

93117 93129

8053541266MobileNo: 9813121852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YATEE GUPTA ZAKIR HUSSAIN

VILL. KAIRAKA TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

PH/9491/2021P/2465/2018

# 12/13, BAPNA ENCLAVE, NEAR RAILWAY ROAD 
GURUGRAM

93118 93130

8920870370MobileNo: 8053982045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR ZAKRI HUSAIN

VILLAGE CHANDENI PO FEROZEPUR NAMAK TEH 
NUH, DISTT MEWAT

P/3102/2010PH/1984/2019

VPO UJINA DISTRICT NUH

93119 93131

7015853142MobileNo: 9813615490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR ZAVID HUSSAIN

VILL. NAI NANGLA PO. MANDI HKHERA, 
FEROZEPUR JHIRKA

P/1161/2004PH/9046/2021

VILLAGE NEWANA PO PUNHANA NUH

93120 93132

9813445535MobileNo: 9991165126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YUSUF ZED

VILL. IMAM NAGAR NEAR MASJID (43) DISTT.NUH

PH/1608/2022PH/2676/2025

VILL BICHORE TEHSIL PUNHANA DISTT MEWAT

93121 93133

7988391385MobileNo: 9813613314MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YUSUF KHAN ZEENAT

VILLAGE MALAB TEHSIL & DISTT NUH

PH/12672/2025PH/3741/2020

H.NO. 67, WARD NO. 8, BAGHEL MOHALLA, NUH 
(MEWAT)

93122 93134

9813794772MobileNo: 9050658786MobileNo:

3938/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
ZUBAIR AHMED

PH/2370/2024

VILL. TERAKPUR TEHSIL & DISTT. NUH

93135

9813731365MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
ZULFKAR AHI

P/452/2010

V CHANDENI  PO F NAMAK TEH NUH DISTT 
MEWAT

93136

9671692408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
ZULKAR NAIN

PH/143/2020

VPO MANDIKHERA TEHSIL F.P. JHIRKA DISTT. NUH

93137

7027076223MobileNo:

NUH (MEWAT) concluded

3939/4855


